
 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

234728 Jah'Bree MacDonald  1 Blenheim 5.00 14.300 1 5.00 14.250 3 5.00 13.750 3 5.00 14.050 3 20.00 56.350 1

199759 Pera Gordon  1 Greymouth 5.00 13.300 9 5.00 14.550 1 5.00 14.000 2 4.50 13.950 4 19.50 55.800 2

243651 Mackenzie Bromley  1 Greymouth 5.00 14.050 2 5.00 14.000 5 5.00 13.600 4 5.00 14.150 1 20.00 55.800 2

240902 Elizabeth Longhurst  1 HVGS 5.00 12.800 15 5.00 14.200 4 5.00 14.300 1 4.50 13.750 5 19.50 55.050 4

208612 Alice Mckenzie  1 Greymouth 5.00 13.500 7 5.00 13.850 8 4.50 12.700 10 5.00 14.100 2 19.50 54.150 5

187470 Miro Horrox  1 Greymouth 5.00 13.700 5 5.00 13.750 10 5.00 13.150 7 4.50 13.150 8 19.50 53.750 6

199676 Casey Ellery  1 Greymouth 5.00 13.900 3 5.00 14.350 2 5.00 11.900 14 5.00 13.400 6 20.00 53.550 7

228839 Paige Pearce  1 Capital 5.00 13.900 3 5.00 13.900 7 4.50 12.400 13 5.00 13.350 7 19.50 53.550 7

208810 Tia Cox  1 HVGS 5.00 13.250 11 5.00 14.000 5 5.00 13.250 5 4.50 12.750 11 19.50 53.250 9

188651 Penny Butterick  1 Olympia 5.00 13.700 5 5.00 13.550 11 4.50 12.900 8 4.00 12.700 12 18.50 52.850 10

238559 Meka Whyte  1 Greymouth 5.00 13.250 11 5.00 13.800 9 5.00 13.250 5 4.50 12.350 13 19.50 52.650 11

218031 Jordyn Jarvis  1 Greymouth 5.00 12.850 14 5.00 13.200 12 5.00 12.800 9 5.00 12.900 10 20.00 51.750 12

216381 Isla Vick  1 Olympia 5.00 13.350 8 4.50 12.950 14 4.50 12.450 11 4.50 12.950 9 18.50 51.700 13

245120 Sonia Moore  1 Olympia 5.00 13.300 9 5.00 13.100 13 4.50 12.450 11 4.00 11.600 15 18.50 50.450 14

218027 Indie Keown  1 Greymouth 5.00 13.000 13 4.50 12.700 15 4.50 11.600 15 4.00 12.200 14 18.00 49.500 15

Women Step 1 Under

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

142008 Olivia Hodson  1 Capital 5.00 14.450 1 5.00 14.700 1 5.00 14.150 1 5.00 14.400 1 20.00 57.700 1

180094 Sophia Paviour Smith  1 Capital 5.00 13.850 4 5.00 14.100 3 5.00 13.300 5 5.00 14.050 2 20.00 55.300 2

213443 Ursula Lennard  1 Capital 5.00 14.400 2 4.50 13.850 4 4.50 13.400 4 4.50 13.550 4 18.50 55.200 3

208861 Summer Brockelbank  1 HVGS 5.00 14.300 3 5.00 13.850 4 4.50 13.100 6 5.00 13.950 3 19.50 55.200 3

192840 Francesca Savage  1 Capital 5.00 13.800 5 5.00 14.400 2 5.00 13.750 2 4.50 12.700 7 19.50 54.650 5

234726 Molly Hoban  1 Blenheim 5.00 13.700 6 5.00 13.800 6 3.50 12.600 7 4.50 13.250 5 18.00 53.350 6

218333 Makiya Boddington  1 Olympia 5.00 12.900 7 5.00 12.950 7 5.00 13.500 3 5.00 13.200 6 20.00 52.550 7

Women Step 1 Over

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Super Team Team Name V  UB  BB  FX  AA

142008 Olivia Hodson 1 CAPITAL 1 Capital 14.450 * 14.700 * 14.150 * 14.400 * 57.700

180094 Sophia Paviour Smith 1 CAPITAL 1 Capital 13.850 * 14.100 * 13.300  14.050 * 55.300

213443 Ursula Lennard 1 CAPITAL 1 Capital 14.400 * 13.850 13.400 * 13.550 * 55.200

192840 Francesca Savage 1 CAPITAL 1 Capital 13.800 14.400 * 13.750 * 12.700  54.650

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals CAPITAL 1 Capital 42.700 43.200 41.300 42.000 169.200

243651 Mackenzie Bromley 1 GREY 1 T1 Greymouth 14.050 * 14.000 * 13.600 * 14.150 * 55.800

208612 Alice Mckenzie 1 GREY 1 T1 Greymouth 13.500 * 13.850 12.700 * 14.100 * 54.150

199759 Pera Gordon 1 GREY 1 T1 Greymouth 13.300 14.550 * 14.000 * 13.950 * 55.800

199676 Casey Ellery 1 GREY 1 T1 Greymouth 13.900 * 14.350 * 11.900  13.400  53.550

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals GREY 1 T1 Greymouth 41.450 42.900 40.300 42.200 166.850

208861 Summer Brockelbank 1 HVGS 1 HVGS 14.300 * 13.850 * 13.100 * 13.950 * 55.200

240902 Elizabeth Longhurst 1 HVGS 1 HVGS 12.800 * 14.200 * 14.300 * 13.750 * 55.050

208810 Tia Cox 1 HVGS 1 HVGS 13.250 * 14.000 * 13.250 * 12.750 * 53.250

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals HVGS 1 HVGS 40.350 42.050 40.650 40.450 163.500

218333 Makiya Boddington 1 OLY 1 Olympia 12.900 12.950 13.500 * 13.200 * 52.550

216381 Isla Vick 1 OLY 1 Olympia 13.350 * 12.950 * 12.450  12.950 * 51.700

188651 Penny Butterick 1 OLY 1 Olympia 13.700 * 13.550 * 12.900 * 12.700 * 52.850

245120 Sonia Moore 1 OLY 1 Olympia 13.300 * 13.100 * 12.450 * 11.600  50.450

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals OLY 1 Olympia 40.350 39.600 38.850 38.850 157.650

187470 Miro Horrox 1 GREY 1 T2 Greymouth 13.700 * 13.750 * 13.150 * 13.150 * 53.750

218031 Jordyn Jarvis 1 GREY 1 T2 Greymouth 12.850 * 13.200 * 12.800 * 12.900 * 51.750

218027 Indie Keown 1 GREY 1 T2 Greymouth 13.000 * 12.700 * 11.600 * 12.200 * 49.500

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals GREY 1 T2 Greymouth 39.550 39.650 37.550 38.250 155.000

Women Step 1 Teams

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

198752 Miya Jiang  2 Capital 5.00 13.950 6 5.00 14.250 3 5.00 14.300 3 5.00 14.350 1 20.00 56.850 1

173960 Phoebe Wall  2 Capital 5.00 14.250 1 5.00 14.450 1 5.00 14.150 5 4.50 13.550 9 19.50 56.400 2

171377 Bonnie Sue  2 HVGS 5.00 13.050 25 5.00 14.350 2 5.00 14.650 1 5.00 14.050 3 20.00 56.100 3

212830 Leah Austin  2 HVGS 5.00 13.950 6 5.00 13.900 7 5.00 13.850 8 5.00 14.250 2 20.00 55.950 4

208869 Josie Cox  2 HVGS 5.00 13.150 23 5.00 14.100 6 5.00 14.400 2 5.00 14.000 4 20.00 55.650 5

159461 Hayley Pye  2 HVGS 5.00 13.300 20 5.00 14.250 3 5.00 14.200 4 5.00 13.750 6 20.00 55.500 6

222536 Madeline Seymour  2 Nelson 5.00 13.600 15 5.00 13.800 9 5.00 14.050 6 5.00 13.900 5 20.00 55.350 7

183834 Sophie Cretney  2 HVGS 5.00 14.050 3 5.00 14.200 5 5.00 12.950 20 5.00 13.600 8 20.00 54.800 8

212915 Sophia Berry  2 HVGS 5.00 13.550 17 5.00 13.900 7 5.00 14.000 7 4.50 13.000 18 19.50 54.450 9

225937 Millie Brooker  2 Nelson 5.00 13.850 8 5.00 13.350 15 5.00 13.650 11 4.50 13.450 12 19.50 54.300 10

192261 Isabel Bristow  2 HVGS 5.00 13.850 8 5.00 13.750 10 5.00 12.950 20 5.00 13.550 9 20.00 54.100 11

212228 Charlotte Tait  2 Olympia 5.00 13.700 12 5.00 13.650 11 5.00 13.250 17 4.50 13.500 11 19.50 54.100 11

219104 Jayda Hall  2 Capital 5.00 13.600 15 5.00 12.600 21 5.00 13.750 9 5.00 13.750 6 20.00 53.700 13

188490 Makenzie Reddaway  2 HVGS 5.00 13.200 21 5.00 13.550 13 5.00 13.300 14 5.00 13.100 16 20.00 53.150 14

197918 Katie Hickling  2 Olympia 5.00 13.750 11 5.00 12.850 17 5.00 13.050 19 5.00 13.450 12 20.00 53.100 15

212253 Olivia Meyer  2 Olympia 5.00 14.000 5 5.00 13.650 11 4.50 12.150 27 5.00 13.250 15 19.50 53.050 16

236201 Maya Kajotia  2 CSG 5.00 14.050 3 5.00 13.200 16 5.00 13.250 17 4.50 12.350 23 19.50 52.850 17

177804 Aimee Ford  2 Greymouth 5.00 13.450 18 5.00 12.700 20 5.00 13.700 10 4.50 12.450 22 19.50 52.300 18

153754 Holly Velenski  2 Olympia 5.00 14.200 2 5.00 13.400 14 4.50 11.450 28 4.50 13.100 16 19.00 52.150 19

227884 Shilah White  2 Olympia 5.00 13.700 12 5.00 12.750 19 5.00 12.850 22 4.50 12.250 25 19.50 51.550 20

218420 Katie Marsh  2 Blenheim 5.00 13.100 24 5.00 12.450 23 5.00 13.650 11 4.00 12.350 23 19.00 51.550 20

242597 Ashley Bacon  2 Olympia 5.00 12.700 26 5.00 12.550 22 5.00 13.300 14 4.50 12.850 19 19.50 51.400 22

221035 Zoe Dickason  2 Capital 4.00 12.300 27 5.00 12.850 17 5.00 13.450 13 4.00 11.950 26 18.00 50.550 23

218159 Aimee Muncaster  2 Olympia 5.00 12.250 28 5.00 11.550 26 5.00 13.300 14 5.00 13.300 14 20.00 50.400 24

164994 Francheska Sims  2 CSG 5.00 13.850 8 5.00 12.050 24 5.00 12.400 25 4.00 11.750 27 19.00 50.050 25

245130 Maisie Rainer  2 Olympia 5.00 13.350 19 4.50 11.650 25 3.50 12.200 26 5.00 12.550 21 18.00 49.750 26

200481 Hannah O'Sullivan  2 CSG 5.00 13.200 21 5.00 10.950 28 5.00 12.850 22 4.50 12.600 20 19.50 49.600 27

242632 Layla-Leigh Johnson  2 Olympia 5.00 13.650 14 4.50 11.250 27 5.00 12.800 24 4.00 11.600 28 18.50 49.300 28

Women Step 2 Under

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

213475 Hannah Black  2 Capital 5.00 14.550 1 5.00 13.700 2 5.00 14.200 4 5.00 14.450 2 20.00 56.900 1

228847 Lauren Hastie  2 Capital 5.00 14.500 2 5.00 12.750 13 5.00 14.500 2 5.00 14.550 1 20.00 56.300 2

204083 Ellie O'Brien  2 Capital 5.00 13.950 6 5.00 13.300 7 5.00 14.450 3 5.00 14.350 3 20.00 56.050 3

141749 Jessica Lee-Joe  2 Capital 5.00 13.850 8 5.00 13.800 1 5.00 13.750 7 4.50 13.700 8 19.50 55.100 4

199813 Maddison East  2 Nelson 5.00 12.850 21 5.00 13.600 3 5.00 14.550 1 5.00 14.050 5 20.00 55.050 5

150334 Jade Hughes  2 Nelson 5.00 14.100 3 5.00 13.400 4 5.00 13.950 6 4.50 13.350 10 19.50 54.800 6

187493 Tegan Austin  2 Olympia 5.00 13.450 15 5.00 12.950 12 5.00 13.500 10 5.00 14.000 6 20.00 53.900 7

136155 Ava Gardiner  2 CSG 5.00 13.750 11 5.00 13.100 10 5.00 13.700 8 4.50 13.200 12 19.50 53.750 8

204445 Samara Adams  2 Nelson 5.00 13.100 18 5.00 13.200 8 5.00 14.000 5 5.00 13.400 9 20.00 53.700 9

248207 Frankie Anderson  2 Nelson 5.00 14.050 4 5.00 12.200 17 5.00 13.200 12 5.00 14.150 4 20.00 53.600 10

171834 Brooke Whiting  2 CSG 5.00 14.000 5 5.00 12.350 15 5.00 13.550 9 5.00 13.250 11 20.00 53.150 11

162428 Ava James  2 Nelson 5.00 13.900 7 5.00 12.250 16 5.00 13.000 14 5.00 13.900 7 20.00 53.050 12

164100 Hannah Martin  2 Olympia 5.00 13.850 8 5.00 13.000 11 5.00 13.000 14 4.50 12.900 13 19.50 52.750 13

180624 Katie Hedgman  2 Blenheim 5.00 13.700 12 5.00 13.350 6 5.00 13.150 13 4.50 12.500 15 19.50 52.700 14

197960 Bella Huston-Cox  2 Olympia 5.00 13.600 13 5.00 13.400 4 5.00 12.750 17 4.50 12.500 15 19.50 52.250 15

235150 Leila Cogle  2 Olympia 5.00 13.800 10 5.00 13.200 8 4.50 12.150 21 4.50 12.450 17 19.00 51.600 16

106104 Lauren Harris  2 Olympia 5.00 13.450 15 4.50 12.000 19 5.00 12.250 20 4.50 12.550 14 19.00 50.250 17

211907 Amelia Quinn  2 Olympia 5.00 13.050 19 5.00 12.450 14 5.00 12.600 19 4.50 12.000 19 19.50 50.100 18

235168 Alyssa Goodman  2 Olympia 5.00 13.050 19 4.50 11.350 20 5.00 13.250 11 5.00 12.000 19 19.50 49.650 19

230940 Rubybelle Ferguson  2 Olympia 5.00 13.450 15 5.00 12.200 17 5.00 12.800 16 3.50 10.950 21 18.50 49.400 20

106097 Leilah Hamilton-Lemonnier  2 Olympia 5.00 13.550 14 5.00 10.900 21 5.00 12.750 17 4.50 12.150 18 19.50 49.350 21

Women Step 2 Over

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Super Team Team Name V  UB  BB  FX  AA

228847 Lauren Hastie 2 CAP 2 T1 Capital 14.500 * 12.750 14.500 * 14.550 * 56.300

213475 Hannah Black 2 CAP 2 T1 Capital 14.550 * 13.700 * 14.200 * 14.450 * 56.900

198752 Miya Jiang 2 CAP 2 T1 Capital 13.950 14.250 * 14.300 * 14.350 * 56.850

173960 Phoebe Wall 2 CAP 2 T1 Capital 14.250 * 14.450 * 14.150  13.550  56.400

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals CAP 2 T1 Capital 43.300 42.400 43.000 43.350 172.050

204083 Ellie O'Brien 2 CAP 2 T2 Capital 13.950 * 13.300 * 14.450 * 14.350 * 56.050

219104 Jayda Hall 2 CAP 2 T2 Capital 13.600 * 12.600 13.750 * 13.750 * 53.700

141749 Jessica Lee-Joe 2 CAP 2 T2 Capital 13.850 * 13.800 * 13.750 * 13.700 * 55.100

221035 Zoe Dickason 2 CAP 2 T2 Capital 12.300 12.850 * 13.450  11.950  50.550

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals CAP 2 T2 Capital 41.400 39.950 41.950 41.800 165.100

171834 Brooke Whiting 2 CSG 2 T1 CSG 14.000 * 12.350 * 13.550 * 13.250 * 53.150

136155 Ava Gardiner 2 CSG 2 T1 CSG 13.750 * 13.100 * 13.700 * 13.200 * 53.750

200481 Hannah O'Sullivan 2 CSG 2 T1 CSG 13.200 10.950 12.850 * 12.600 * 49.600

164994 Francheska Sims 2 CSG 2 T1 CSG 13.850 * 12.050 * 12.400  11.750  50.050

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals CSG 2 T1 CSG 41.600 37.500 40.100 39.050 158.250

212830 Leah Austin 2 HVGS 2 T1 HVGS 13.950 * 13.900 13.850  14.250 * 55.950

171377 Bonnie Sue 2 HVGS 2 T1 HVGS 13.050 14.350 * 14.650 * 14.050 * 56.100

208869 Josie Cox 2 HVGS 2 T1 HVGS 13.150 * 14.100 * 14.400 * 14.000 * 55.650

159461 Hayley Pye 2 HVGS 2 T1 HVGS 13.300 * 14.250 * 14.200 * 13.750  55.500

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals HVGS 2 T1 HVGS 40.400 42.700 43.250 42.300 168.650

183834 Sophie Cretney 2 HVGS 2 T2 HVGS 14.050 * 14.200 * 12.950 * 13.600 * 54.800

192261 Isabel Bristow 2 HVGS 2 T2 HVGS 13.850 * 13.750 * 12.950  13.550 * 54.100

188490 Makenzie Reddaway 2 HVGS 2 T2 HVGS 13.200 13.550 13.300 * 13.100 * 53.150

212915 Sophia Berry 2 HVGS 2 T2 HVGS 13.550 * 13.900 * 14.000 * 13.000  54.450

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals HVGS 2 T2 HVGS 41.450 41.850 40.250 40.250 163.800

248207 Frankie Anderson 2 NEL 2 T1 Nelson 14.050 * 12.200 13.200  14.150 * 53.600

222536 Madeline Seymour 2 NEL 2 T1 Nelson 13.600 13.800 * 14.050 * 13.900 * 55.350

225937 Millie Brooker 2 NEL 2 T1 Nelson 13.850 * 13.350 * 13.650 * 13.450 * 54.300

150334 Jade Hughes 2 NEL 2 T1 Nelson 14.100 * 13.400 * 13.950 * 13.350  54.800

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals NEL 2 T1 Nelson 42.000 40.550 41.650 41.500 165.700

199813 Maddison East 2 NEL 2 T2 Nelson 12.850 * 13.600 * 14.550 * 14.050 * 55.050

162428 Ava James 2 NEL 2 T2 Nelson 13.900 * 12.250 * 13.000 * 13.900 * 53.050

204445 Samara Adams 2 NEL 2 T2 Nelson 13.100 * 13.200 * 14.000 * 13.400 * 53.700

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals NEL 2 T2 Nelson 39.850 39.050 41.550 41.350 161.800

212228 Charlotte Tait 2 OLY 2 T1 Olympia 13.700 13.650 * 13.250 * 13.500 * 54.100

212253 Olivia Meyer 2 OLY 2 T1 Olympia 14.000 * 13.650 * 12.150 * 13.250 * 53.050

153754 Holly Velenski 2 OLY 2 T1 Olympia 14.200 * 13.400 * 11.450  13.100 * 52.150

235150 Leila Cogle 2 OLY 2 T1 Olympia 13.800 * 13.200 12.150 * 12.450  51.600

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals OLY 2 T1 Olympia 42.000 40.700 37.550 39.850 160.100

197918 Katie Hickling 2 OLY 2 T2 Olympia 13.750 * 12.850 * 13.050 * 13.450 * 53.100

218159 Aimee Muncaster 2 OLY 2 T2 Olympia 12.250 11.550 * 13.300 * 13.300 * 50.400

164100 Hannah Martin 2 OLY 2 T2 Olympia 13.850 * 13.000 * 13.000 * 12.900 * 52.750

242632 Layla-Leigh Johnson 2 OLY 2 T2 Olympia 13.650 * 11.250 12.800  11.600  49.300

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals OLY 2 T2 Olympia 41.250 37.400 39.350 39.650 157.650

187493 Tegan Austin 2 OLY 2 T3 Olympia 13.450 * 12.950 * 13.500 * 14.000 * 53.900

245130 Maisie Rainer 2 OLY 2 T3 Olympia 13.350 11.650 12.200  12.550 * 49.750

197960 Bella Huston-Cox 2 OLY 2 T3 Olympia 13.600 * 13.400 * 12.750 * 12.500 * 52.250

230940 Rubybelle Ferguson 2 OLY 2 T3 Olympia 13.450 * 12.200 * 12.800 * 10.950  49.400

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals OLY 2 T3 Olympia 40.500 38.550 39.050 39.050 157.150

Women Step 2 Teams

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

173931 Lucy Roberts  3 Capital 5.00 14.750 1 5.00 14.350 1 5.00 12.850 9 5.00 14.000 3 20.00 55.950 1

213419 Sarah Davenport  3 Capital 5.00 14.650 2 5.00 14.000 2 4.00 12.650 12 5.00 14.300 1 19.00 55.600 2

180197 Leitaya Macale  3 Capital 5.00 14.050 8 5.00 13.850 3 5.00 13.800 1 5.00 13.450 7 20.00 55.150 3

200059 Sophie Tee  3 Nelson 5.00 14.250 6 5.00 13.250 9 5.00 13.550 3 5.00 14.050 2 20.00 55.100 4

200822 Lauren Carr  3 HVGS 5.00 14.550 3 5.00 13.800 5 4.50 13.150 6 5.00 12.800 16 19.50 54.300 5

213486 Annemieke Scheffers  3 Capital 5.00 13.950 10 5.00 13.850 3 4.00 12.700 11 5.00 13.650 6 19.00 54.150 6

225934 Mikayla Bloomfield  3 Nelson 5.00 14.350 4 4.50 12.500 15 4.50 13.450 4 5.00 13.800 4 19.00 54.100 7

218421 Neila Penrose  3 CSG 5.00 14.100 7 5.00 13.400 8 5.00 13.400 5 5.00 13.050 12 20.00 53.950 8

174023 Monica Gojnic  3 Capital 5.00 13.650 14 5.00 13.600 6 4.50 13.150 6 5.00 13.100 10 19.50 53.500 9

139258 Lucy Townend  3 CSG 5.00 13.900 11 5.00 13.500 7 4.50 11.600 20 5.00 13.800 4 19.50 52.800 10

212181 Courtney Jones  3 Olympia 5.00 13.550 15 5.00 12.300 18 5.00 13.650 2 5.00 12.900 15 20.00 52.400 11

164084 Elise Didierjean  3 Olympia 5.00 13.850 12 5.00 13.150 10 4.50 13.000 8 5.00 12.150 21 19.50 52.150 12

187456 Lucy Harrex  3 Invercargill 5.00 14.350 4 5.00 12.850 13 4.50 11.750 19 5.00 13.100 10 19.50 52.050 13

184406 Milly Fear-Ross  3 CSG 5.00 14.050 8 5.00 12.150 20 5.00 12.850 9 5.00 13.000 13 20.00 52.050 13

164854 Scarlett Boswell  3 Olympia 5.00 13.350 16 5.00 13.050 11 4.50 12.400 13 5.00 12.800 16 19.50 51.600 15

162372 Molly Sankey  3 Olympia 5.00 12.700 20 5.00 12.950 12 4.50 12.150 15 5.00 13.200 9 19.50 51.000 16

202563 Rachel Rees  3 Olympia 5.00 12.950 18 5.00 12.600 14 4.00 12.350 14 5.00 13.000 13 19.00 50.900 17

212254 Olivia Moriarty  3 Olympia 5.00 12.950 18 5.00 12.500 15 4.50 11.900 16 5.00 13.400 8 19.50 50.750 18

172339 Julianna Chiu  3 Olympia 5.00 13.700 13 5.00 12.100 21 3.20 11.800 18 4.50 12.350 20 17.70 49.950 19

227879 Maia Thomas  3 Olympia 5.00 12.450 21 5.00 12.400 17 4.50 11.850 17 5.00 12.800 16 19.50 49.500 20

174401 Genevieve George  3 Olympia 5.00 13.350 16 5.00 12.250 19 4.50 10.800 21 5.00 12.600 19 19.50 49.000 21

Women Step 3 Under

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

153709 Emma John  3 CSG 5.00 14.100 6 5.00 13.750 2 5.00 14.000 1 5.00 13.650 10 20.00 55.500 1

198887 Jessica Hickling  3 Olympia 5.00 14.200 5 5.00 13.050 9 5.00 13.850 2 5.00 14.350 1 20.00 55.450 2

169422 Kyla Turner  3 CSG 5.00 14.500 1 5.00 12.900 12 4.50 13.050 13 5.00 14.150 2 19.50 54.600 3

212410 Isla Martin-McKenzie  3 CSG 5.00 13.900 9 5.00 13.450 4 4.50 13.250 10 5.00 13.900 5 19.50 54.500 4

148771 Saskia Sue  3 HVGS 5.00 13.750 11 5.00 13.500 3 5.00 13.300 8 5.00 13.900 5 20.00 54.450 5

180590 Harriet Brooker  3 Nelson 5.00 13.750 11 5.00 13.250 7 5.00 13.300 8 5.00 13.700 9 20.00 54.000 6

195043 Ashlee Reddecliffe  3 Nelson 5.00 14.500 1 5.00 13.450 4 5.00 13.600 3 5.00 12.400 25 20.00 53.950 7

204433 Kayla Cowan  3 Nelson 5.00 13.650 13 5.00 13.100 8 5.00 13.600 3 5.00 13.000 16 20.00 53.350 8

142318 Cara Southam  3 CSG 5.00 14.350 4 5.00 13.450 4 5.00 12.500 17 4.50 12.800 21 19.50 53.100 9

177239 Mackenzie Sampson  3 Blenheim 5.00 14.000 7 5.00 13.000 11 4.00 12.400 19 5.00 13.600 11 19.00 53.000 10

180592 Abigail Brooker  3 Nelson 5.00 13.550 16 5.00 14.000 1 4.00 11.050 23 5.00 14.050 3 19.00 52.650 11

176867 Shar MacKinnon  3 HVGS 5.00 13.050 20 5.00 12.250 18 5.00 13.450 6 5.00 13.850 7 20.00 52.600 12

131363 Maia Hughes  3 Nelson 5.00 12.150 29 4.50 13.050 9 5.00 13.500 5 5.00 13.750 8 19.50 52.450 13

199999 Kaitlin Stuart  3 Nelson 5.00 13.100 19 5.00 12.850 13 5.00 13.400 7 5.00 12.900 18 20.00 52.250 14

194513 Hayley Gill  3 Blenheim 5.00 13.400 17 5.00 12.450 17 5.00 13.050 13 5.00 12.850 20 20.00 51.750 15

136723 Mia Prendergast  3 Greymouth 5.00 13.900 9 5.00 10.550 28 5.00 13.150 11 5.00 14.000 4 20.00 51.600 16

192078 Hana Burkitt  3 Capital 5.00 14.400 3 5.00 12.800 14 4.00 11.250 21 5.00 13.100 15 19.00 51.550 17

204167 Maddie Ryland  3 Blenheim 5.00 13.600 14 5.00 11.900 20 4.50 12.500 17 5.00 13.400 12 19.50 51.400 18

200045 Chicchan Needham  3 Nelson 5.00 13.200 18 5.00 11.650 22 5.00 12.550 16 5.00 13.250 13 20.00 50.650 19

231008 Louise Wang  3 Olympia 5.00 13.050 20 5.00 11.650 22 4.50 12.900 15 5.00 12.900 18 19.50 50.500 20

225642 Meila MacDonald  3 Blenheim 5.00 12.550 27 5.00 12.500 16 5.00 13.150 11 4.50 12.050 27 19.50 50.250 21

900001 Ava Knight  3 PCYC 5.00 14.000 7 4.50 11.800 21 4.00 11.100 22 5.00 12.750 22 18.50 49.650 22

125086 Emma Hoffman  3 Nelson 5.00 12.800 26 4.50 12.700 15 4.50 10.700 26 5.00 13.000 16 19.00 49.200 23

900002 Ella Sames  3 PCYC 5.00 13.600 14 4.50 10.900 27 3.50 11.300 20 5.00 12.700 23 18.00 48.500 24

172135 Jasmine Tomuli-Sii  3 CSG 5.00 12.500 28 5.00 11.950 19 4.00 10.800 25 5.00 12.550 24 19.00 47.800 25

184658 Ellie Rudland  3 Nelson 5.00 12.900 24 4.50 11.600 24 3.20 10.400 27 5.00 12.250 26 17.70 47.150 26

900003 Zali Sales  3 PCYC 5.00 13.000 22 4.50 9.500 29 3.00 11.050 23 5.00 13.250 13 17.50 46.800 27

174519 Claudia Hundleby  3 CSG 5.00 13.000 22 4.50 11.600 24 3.50 9.950 29 5.00 11.400 28 18.00 45.950 28

117500 Katie Edwards  3 Nelson 5.00 12.850 25 4.50 11.200 26 4.00 10.350 28 3.70 10.400 29 17.20 44.800 29

Women Step 3 Over

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Super Team Team Name V  UB  BB  FX  AA

177239 Mackenzie Sampson 3 BLEN 3 Blenheim 14.000 * 13.000 * 12.400  13.600 * 53.000

204167 Maddie Ryland 3 BLEN 3 Blenheim 13.600 * 11.900 12.500 * 13.400 * 51.400

194513 Hayley Gill 3 BLEN 3 Blenheim 13.400 * 12.450 * 13.050 * 12.850 * 51.750

225642 Meila MacDonald 3 BLEN 3 Blenheim 12.550 12.500 * 13.150 * 12.050  50.250

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals BLEN 3 Blenheim 41.000 37.950 38.700 39.850 157.500

213419 Sarah Davenport 3 CAPITAL 3 Capital 14.650 * 14.000 * 12.650  14.300 * 55.600

173931 Lucy Roberts 3 CAPITAL 3 Capital 14.750 * 14.350 * 12.850 * 14.000 * 55.950

213486 Annemieke Scheffers 3 CAPITAL 3 Capital 13.950 13.850 12.700 * 13.650 * 54.150

180197 Leitaya Macale 3 CAPITAL 3 Capital 14.050 * 13.850 * 13.800 * 13.450  55.150

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals CAPITAL 3 Capital 43.450 42.200 39.350 41.950 166.950

139258 Lucy Townend 3 CSG 3 T1 CSG 13.900 13.500 * 11.600  13.800 * 52.800

153709 Emma John 3 CSG 3 T1 CSG 14.100 * 13.750 * 14.000 * 13.650 * 55.500

218421 Neila Penrose 3 CSG 3 T1 CSG 14.100 * 13.400 13.400 * 13.050 * 53.950

142318 Cara Southam 3 CSG 3 T1 CSG 14.350 * 13.450 * 12.500 * 12.800  53.100

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals CSG 3 T1 CSG 42.550 40.700 39.900 40.500 163.650

148771 Saskia Sue 3 HVGS 3 HVGS 13.750 * 13.500 * 13.300 * 13.900 * 54.450

176867 Shar MacKinnon 3 HVGS 3 HVGS 13.050 * 12.250 * 13.450 * 13.850 * 52.600

200822 Lauren Carr 3 HVGS 3 HVGS 14.550 * 13.800 * 13.150 * 12.800 * 54.300

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals HVGS 3 HVGS 41.350 39.550 39.900 40.550 161.350

200059 Sophie Tee 3 NEL 3 T1 Nelson 14.250 * 13.250 * 13.550 * 14.050 * 55.100

180592 Abigail Brooker 3 NEL 3 T1 Nelson 13.550 * 14.000 * 11.050  14.050 * 52.650

199999 Kaitlin Stuart 3 NEL 3 T1 Nelson 13.100 12.850 13.400 * 12.900 * 52.250

195043 Ashlee Reddecliffe 3 NEL 3 T1 Nelson 14.500 * 13.450 * 13.600 * 12.400  53.950

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals NEL 3 T1 Nelson 42.300 40.700 40.550 41.000 164.550

225934 Mikayla Bloomfield 3 NEL 3 T2 Nelson 14.350 * 12.500 13.450 * 13.800 * 54.100

131363 Maia Hughes 3 NEL 3 T2 Nelson 12.150 13.050 * 13.500 * 13.750 * 52.450

204433 Kayla Cowan 3 NEL 3 T2 Nelson 13.650 * 13.100 * 13.600 * 13.000 * 53.350

125086 Emma Hoffman 3 NEL 3 T2 Nelson 12.800 * 12.700 * 10.700  13.000  49.200

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals NEL 3 T2 Nelson 40.800 38.850 40.550 40.550 160.750

180590 Harriet Brooker 3 NEL 3 T3 Nelson 13.750 * 13.250 * 13.300 * 13.700 * 54.000

200045 Chicchan Needham 3 NEL 3 T3 Nelson 13.200 * 11.650 * 12.550 * 13.250 * 50.650

184658 Ellie Rudland 3 NEL 3 T3 Nelson 12.900 * 11.600 * 10.400 * 12.250 * 47.150

117500 Katie Edwards 3 NEL 3 T3 Nelson 12.850 11.200 10.350  10.400  44.800

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals NEL 3 T3 Nelson 39.850 36.500 36.250 39.200 151.800

198887 Jessica Hickling 3 OLY 3 T1 Olympia 14.200 * 13.050 * 13.850 * 14.350 * 55.450

202563 Rachel Rees 3 OLY 3 T1 Olympia 12.950 12.600 * 12.350 * 13.000 * 50.900

174401 Genevieve George 3 OLY 3 T1 Olympia 13.350 * 12.250 * 10.800  12.600 * 49.000

172339 Julianna Chiu 3 OLY 3 T1 Olympia 13.700 * 12.100 11.800 * 12.350  49.950

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals OLY 3 T1 Olympia 41.250 37.900 38.000 39.950 157.100

212254 Olivia Moriarty 3 OLY 3 T2 Olympia 12.950 12.500 * 11.900  13.400 * 50.750

212181 Courtney Jones 3 OLY 3 T2 Olympia 13.550 * 12.300 13.650 * 12.900 * 52.400

164854 Scarlett Boswell 3 OLY 3 T2 Olympia 13.350 * 13.050 * 12.400 * 12.800 * 51.600

164084 Elise Didierjean 3 OLY 3 T2 Olympia 13.850 * 13.150 * 13.000 * 12.150  52.150

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals OLY 3 T2 Olympia 40.750 38.700 39.050 39.100 157.600

900003 Zali Sales 3 PCYC 3 PCYC 13.000 * 9.500 * 11.050 * 13.250 * 46.800

900001 Ava Knight 3 PCYC 3 PCYC 14.000 * 11.800 * 11.100 * 12.750 * 49.650

900002 Ella Sames 3 PCYC 3 PCYC 13.600 * 10.900 * 11.300 * 12.700 * 48.500

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals PCYC 3 PCYC 40.600 32.200 33.450 38.700 144.950

Women Step 3 Teams

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

121933 Scarlett Ching  4 Capital 5.00 14.050 2 5.00 14.200 1 5.00 12.500 5 5.00 13.650 5 20.00 54.400 1

212499 Libby McDonald  4 Olympia 5.00 13.900 3 5.00 13.950 2 5.00 12.900 3 4.50 12.650 14 19.50 53.400 2

160425 Brooke Cross  4 Invercargill 5.00 14.100 1 4.50 11.800 15 5.00 13.150 2 5.00 13.750 2 19.50 52.800 3

176428 Jacey Adams  4 Nelson 5.00 13.750 5 5.00 12.100 12 5.00 13.300 1 5.00 13.400 8 20.00 52.550 4

200614 Sophie O'Sullivan  4 CSG 5.00 13.500 9 5.00 12.750 6 5.00 12.650 4 5.00 13.550 6 20.00 52.450 5

180574 Madeleine Collis  4 Nelson 5.00 13.050 13 4.50 12.900 5 5.00 12.400 7 5.00 13.700 4 19.50 52.050 6

188327 Miki Hongo  4 Olympia 5.00 13.450 11 4.50 12.600 9 5.00 12.350 8 5.00 13.450 7 19.50 51.850 7

235242 Kirsten Jones  4 Olympia 5.00 13.650 6 5.00 12.650 8 4.50 12.450 6 5.00 13.000 11 19.50 51.750 8

184915 Lily Weeds  4 CSG 5.00 13.050 13 5.00 13.150 4 4.20 11.650 13 5.00 13.850 1 19.20 51.700 9

184842 Momo Wilson  4 Olympia 5.00 12.850 16 5.00 13.750 3 5.00 12.050 11 4.70 13.050 10 19.70 51.700 9

179108 Brialey Ferguson  4 HVGS 5.00 13.600 8 5.00 12.600 9 4.70 12.100 9 5.00 13.350 9 19.70 51.650 11

184772 Irie Khajotia  4 CSG 5.00 13.650 6 5.00 11.950 13 5.00 12.100 9 5.00 13.750 2 20.00 51.450 12

184795 Bella Fahey  4 Olympia 5.00 13.100 12 4.00 12.450 11 4.50 12.050 11 4.70 12.650 14 18.20 50.250 13

116968 Isla Wright  4 Capital 5.00 13.800 4 4.00 11.950 13 4.50 11.100 14 5.00 12.800 13 18.50 49.650 14

190124 Pene Smith  4 Blenheim 5.00 12.700 17 5.00 11.250 16 4.50 10.550 15 4.70 12.850 12 19.20 47.350 15

188347 Kate Chandler  4 Capital 5.00 13.500 9 5.00 12.700 7 4.00 10.350 17 4.20 10.700 18 18.20 47.250 16

131464 Ava Redmond  4 Nelson 5.00 12.100 18 5.00 10.400 17 4.50 10.450 16 5.00 12.500 16 19.50 45.450 17

148501 Sienna-Jean Hooft  4 Olympia 5.00 12.900 15 4.50 9.350 18 3.50 9.200 18 5.00 12.350 17 18.00 43.800 18

Women Step 4 Under

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

329 Aaliyah Forbes  4 Invercargill 5.00 13.800 15 5.00 13.300 6 5.00 14.200 2 5.00 13.850 5 20.00 55.150 1

322 Tatiana Robinson  4 CSG 5.00 14.050 7 5.00 13.000 9 5.00 14.000 3 5.00 13.850 5 20.00 54.900 2

303 Isabella Ching  4 Capital 5.00 14.350 1 5.00 14.300 1 5.00 13.000 8 4.70 12.900 21 19.70 54.550 3

319 Bree Scorringe  4 CSG 5.00 13.800 15 5.00 12.050 19 5.00 14.300 1 5.00 14.100 1 20.00 54.250 4

308 Xanthe Wong  4 Capital 5.00 14.350 1 5.00 13.800 3 5.00 11.950 21 5.00 13.700 11 20.00 53.800 5

304 Kate Andrews  4 Capital 5.00 14.050 7 4.50 13.150 7 5.00 12.650 14 5.00 13.700 11 19.50 53.550 6

305 Francesca Lyons  4 Capital 5.00 14.100 6 5.00 13.600 5 5.00 12.550 15 5.00 13.150 19 20.00 53.400 7

313 Georgia Houghton  4 CSG 5.00 13.750 17 5.00 13.150 7 4.70 12.500 18 5.00 14.000 4 19.70 53.400 7

331 Emily Moritz  4 Nelson 5.00 13.350 21 4.00 12.250 17 5.00 13.750 4 5.00 13.750 8 19.00 53.100 9

307 Annabelle McCarthy  4 Capital 5.00 13.650 19 5.00 12.500 14 5.00 13.250 6 5.00 13.700 11 20.00 53.100 9

332 Sienna Rajek  4 Nelson 5.00 13.000 27 5.00 12.600 12 5.00 13.300 5 5.00 14.050 3 20.00 52.950 11

314 Holly Scorringe  4 CSG 5.00 14.000 9 5.00 12.600 12 5.00 12.750 9 5.00 13.450 15 20.00 52.800 12

309 Mia Walker  4 Capital 5.00 13.400 20 5.00 13.900 2 4.50 11.650 26 5.00 13.750 8 19.50 52.700 13

310 Leah McCallum  4 CSG 5.00 12.800 30 5.00 12.100 18 5.00 13.250 6 5.00 13.750 8 20.00 51.900 14

318 Maisie Turner  4 CSG 5.00 14.150 3 5.00 12.900 11 5.00 12.050 20 4.70 12.700 22 19.70 51.800 15

317 Isla Fisher  4 CSG 5.00 13.750 17 5.00 12.300 16 5.00 12.550 15 5.00 13.200 18 20.00 51.800 15

333 Hannah Robertson  4 Nelson 5.00 13.950 10 5.00 11.950 22 5.00 12.550 15 5.00 13.250 17 20.00 51.700 17

320 Alice Egan  4 CSG 5.00 13.900 12 5.00 11.250 27 5.00 11.900 23 5.00 14.100 1 20.00 51.150 18

297 Halle Hamilton  4 Blenheim 5.00 13.950 10 5.00 11.450 25 5.00 12.750 9 5.00 12.950 20 20.00 51.100 19

327 Maia Lumsden  4 Invercargill 5.00 12.900 29 5.00 12.050 19 5.00 11.850 24 5.00 13.700 11 20.00 50.500 20

342 Madeline Meates  4 Olympia 5.00 13.300 23 5.00 12.500 14 4.50 11.250 27 5.00 13.350 16 19.50 50.400 21

315 Charlotte Stevenson  4 CSG 5.00 14.150 3 5.00 9.350 29 4.70 12.750 9 5.00 13.850 5 19.70 50.100 22

301 Olivia St Just  4 Capital 5.00 13.900 12 5.00 13.750 4 4.50 10.350 29 5.00 11.900 28 19.50 49.900 23

325 Esme Daley  4 HVGS 5.00 12.450 31 5.00 12.050 19 5.00 12.700 12 5.00 12.650 23 20.00 49.850 24

296 Jasmin Wirepa  4 Blenheim 5.00 14.150 3 5.00 11.850 23 4.50 11.000 28 4.70 12.400 24 19.20 49.400 25

324 Aimee Poad  4 HVGS 5.00 13.350 21 4.50 11.600 24 4.50 11.850 24 4.70 11.950 26 18.70 48.750 26

299 Tessa Hyland  4 Blenheim 5.00 13.850 14 5.00 12.950 10 4.00 10.250 31 4.70 11.500 29 18.70 48.550 27

295 Greta Williams  4 Blenheim 5.00 13.150 25 5.00 11.400 26 5.00 12.700 12 4.20 10.800 31 19.20 48.050 28

997 Caitlan Williams  4 Greymouth 5.00 13.200 24 4.50 9.150 30 4.00 11.950 21 5.00 12.350 25 18.50 46.650 29

330 Sophie Thomas  4 Nelson 5.00 12.950 28 3.50 8.350 31 4.50 12.450 19 5.00 11.950 26 18.00 45.700 30

336 Sasha Challenger  4 Nelson 5.00 13.100 26 4.00 11.150 28 3.50 10.350 29 4.20 10.950 30 16.70 45.550 31

Women Step 4 Over

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

121941 Keira Rolston-Larking  5 Capital 5.00 13.950 4 5.00 14.400 1 4.50 13.867 5 5.00 14.300 1 19.50 56.517 1

163008 Ava Baddeley  5 Capital 5.00 13.400 9 5.00 14.000 2 5.00 14.100 2 5.00 13.700 3 20.00 55.200 2

198413 Cheyenne Harvey  5 Invercargill 5.00 14.000 3 5.00 13.650 5 4.50 13.600 6 5.00 13.600 4 19.50 54.850 3

199161 Ella Smith  5 Invercargill 5.00 13.200 12 5.00 13.600 6 4.70 13.933 3 5.00 13.800 2 19.70 54.533 4

159211 Lola Schmitt O'Reilly  5 Franklin 5.00 13.550 6 5.00 13.400 8 5.00 14.267 1 5.00 13.150 8 20.00 54.367 5

147344 Rosa Blair  5 HVGS 5.00 12.900 14 5.00 13.250 9 4.50 13.367 7 5.00 13.600 4 19.50 53.117 6

140998 Trelise Edwards  5 Invercargill 5.00 13.500 7 5.00 13.450 7 4.70 12.700 14 5.00 13.450 6 19.70 53.100 7

102350 Hannah Windle  5 HVGS 5.00 12.450 18 5.00 13.750 3 5.00 13.900 4 5.00 12.800 12 20.00 52.900 8

171915 Jun McDonald  5 Olympia 5.00 12.950 13 5.00 13.700 4 4.50 13.300 8 4.50 12.150 16 19.00 52.100 9

119197 Hayleigh Norman  5 Franklin 5.00 13.400 9 4.50 12.550 15 4.50 13.133 10 5.00 12.650 13 19.00 51.733 10

177699 Hazel Hall  5 Olympia 5.00 14.100 1 4.50 12.850 12 3.50 11.833 20 5.00 12.550 14 18.00 51.333 11

198012 Amy Zhu  5 Olympia 5.00 13.250 11 4.50 13.100 11 4.50 12.633 16 4.50 12.250 15 18.50 51.233 12

200548 Serena Lim  5 Olympia 5.00 12.150 21 4.50 12.800 14 4.50 12.733 13 5.00 13.050 10 19.00 50.733 13

189364 Ruby Allan  5 Franklin 5.00 13.750 5 4.50 12.100 18 4.50 12.700 14 4.50 11.800 19 18.50 50.350 14

128897 Lucy Calvert  5 HVGS 5.00 12.350 19 4.50 12.150 16 5.00 12.267 19 5.00 13.450 6 19.50 50.217 15

172406 Ella Murdoch  5 Olympia 5.00 12.500 17 4.50 13.200 10 4.50 12.400 18 5.00 12.100 17 19.00 50.200 16

900004 Emma Murphy  5 PCYC 5.00 14.100 1 4.00 11.300 20 4.70 13.233 9 3.50 11.200 23 17.20 49.833 17

194872 Eva Hannen  5 Nelson 5.00 12.150 21 5.00 12.850 12 4.50 11.833 20 4.50 12.850 11 19.00 49.683 18

142334 Lauren Hooper  5 Olympia 5.00 12.700 15 4.00 10.850 22 4.50 12.867 12 5.00 13.100 9 18.50 49.517 19

124583 Mia McNaughton-Vincent  5 Olympia 5.00 13.450 8 4.00 11.900 19 3.50 10.600 22 4.00 11.650 21 16.50 47.600 20

125096 Ruby Roberts  5 Nelson 4.00 11.750 24 5.00 12.150 16 4.00 12.567 17 3.00 9.950 25 16.00 46.417 21

138947 Shayla Ashton  5 HVGS 5.00 11.500 25 4.00 9.900 23 4.50 12.900 11 4.50 12.100 17 18.00 46.400 22

148301 Kayla Wheeler  5 Olympia 5.00 12.600 16 4.00 11.300 20 2.00 9.433 23 4.50 11.600 22 15.50 44.933 23

175820 Olivia Bloom  5 Olympia 5.00 12.350 19 4.00 9.800 24 2.00 8.900 25 4.50 11.800 19 15.50 42.850 24

102502 Rosemary Lee  5 HVGS 5.00 12.150 21 3.50 8.950 25 2.20 9.167 24 4.00 10.150 24 14.70 40.417 25

Women Step 5 Under App

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

121941 Keira Rolston-Larking  5 Capital 5.00 14.000 3 5.00 13.250 5 4.50 13.750 3 5.00 14.400 1 19.50 55.400 1

159211 Lola Schmitt O'Reilly  5 Franklin 5.00 13.800 4 5.00 13.900 2 5.00 14.050 2 5.00 13.500 5 20.00 55.250 2

163008 Ava Baddeley  5 Capital 5.00 13.700 6 5.00 13.550 4 4.50 12.950 4 5.00 13.950 2 19.50 54.150 3

199161 Ella Smith  5 Invercargill 5.00 14.100 1 4.50 11.750 9 5.00 14.100 1 5.00 13.800 3 19.50 53.750 4

198413 Cheyenne Harvey  5 Invercargill 5.00 13.050 9 5.00 13.050 7 4.50 12.750 6 5.00 13.700 4 19.50 52.550 5

171915 Jun McDonald  5 Olympia 5.00 12.550 10 5.00 14.000 1 4.50 12.800 5 5.00 13.100 8 19.50 52.450 6

140998 Trelise Edwards  5 Invercargill 5.00 13.800 4 5.00 13.100 6 4.50 12.250 8 5.00 13.300 7 19.50 52.450 6

102350 Hannah Windle  5 HVGS 5.00 13.150 8 5.00 13.650 3 4.00 11.650 10 5.00 12.950 9 19.00 51.400 8

147344 Rosa Blair  5 HVGS 5.00 13.400 7 4.50 12.500 8 4.50 11.900 9 5.00 13.400 6 19.00 51.200 9

119197 Hayleigh Norman  5 Franklin 5.00 14.100 1 4.50 11.100 10 5.00 12.500 7 5.00 12.950 9 19.50 50.650 10

Women Step 5 Under AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

215556 Madison Plummer-Fonotoe  5 Franklin 5.00 13.100 14 5.00 14.300 1 4.50 13.933 3 5.00 14.350 1 19.50 55.683 1

229898 Theresa Nota  5 Franklin 5.00 14.000 2 5.00 13.650 3 5.00 14.433 1 5.00 13.300 7 20.00 55.383 2

113930 Elliana Irving  5 Olympia 5.00 13.250 10 5.00 13.850 2 4.50 13.333 5 5.00 13.750 3 19.50 54.183 3

176020 Madeleine Ramsey  5 Greymouth 5.00 13.000 15 4.50 13.400 5 5.00 14.167 2 5.00 13.500 5 19.50 54.067 4

162742 Natalie More  5 SCGS 5.00 13.700 4 5.00 13.600 4 4.50 12.733 10 5.00 13.650 4 19.50 53.683 5

113293 Lilah Bowers  5 Blenheim 5.00 14.250 1 4.50 12.350 14 4.50 13.333 5 5.00 13.300 7 19.00 53.233 6

113426 Astra Ticehurst  5 Blenheim 5.00 13.350 9 4.50 13.000 9 4.50 12.467 12 5.00 13.900 2 19.00 52.717 7

150493 Teona Stephens  5 Nelson 5.00 13.700 4 5.00 13.000 9 4.50 13.300 7 4.50 12.700 10 19.00 52.700 8

177807 Isabella Anderson  5 Nelson 5.00 13.450 8 5.00 13.000 9 5.00 13.400 4 4.50 12.700 10 19.50 52.550 9

900005 Elke Badior  5 PCYC 5.00 13.550 6 5.00 12.850 12 4.70 12.633 11 4.50 12.600 12 19.20 51.633 10

186688 Alix Holgate  5 Franklin 5.00 12.400 17 5.00 13.400 5 4.50 13.033 8 4.50 12.750 9 19.00 51.583 11

146825 Lucy Voorkamp  5 Invercargill 5.00 13.500 7 4.00 12.350 14 4.50 12.233 13 5.00 13.450 6 18.50 51.533 12

106978 Rosie Phipps  5 Olympia 5.00 13.250 10 5.00 13.350 7 4.50 11.867 16 4.50 11.500 15 19.00 49.967 13

900007 Zoe Watson  5 PCYC 5.00 13.850 3 5.00 13.150 8 4.20 11.933 15 3.50 10.750 16 17.70 49.683 14

900006 Charlee Montgomery  5 PCYC 5.00 13.200 13 5.00 11.900 16 5.00 11.633 17 4.50 11.700 14 19.50 48.433 15

135892 Monique Eatherley  5 Blenheim 5.00 12.600 16 5.00 10.950 17 4.20 12.100 14 4.50 11.950 13 18.70 47.600 16

104459 Pieta Wheble  5 Greymouth 5.00 13.250 10 5.00 12.850 12 4.50 12.867 9 2.20 6.950 17 16.70 45.917 17

Women Step 5 Over App

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

215556 Madison Plummer-Fonotoe  5 Franklin 5.00 13.550 6 5.00 14.300 1 5.00 13.850 1 5.00 14.050 2 20.00 55.750 1

229898 Theresa Nota  5 Franklin 5.00 14.400 2 5.00 13.600 4 5.00 13.750 2 5.00 13.800 5 20.00 55.550 2

176020 Madeleine Ramsey  5 Greymouth 5.00 14.500 1 5.00 14.050 2 5.00 13.100 4 5.00 13.500 7 20.00 55.150 3

113293 Lilah Bowers  5 Blenheim 5.00 14.300 3 4.50 12.700 7 5.00 13.350 3 5.00 13.750 6 19.50 54.100 4

113930 Elliana Irving  5 Olympia 5.00 13.550 6 5.00 13.750 3 4.50 11.500 9 5.00 14.300 1 19.50 53.100 5

162742 Natalie More  5 SCGS 5.00 14.000 4 4.50 12.850 6 4.00 11.800 7 5.00 14.000 3 18.50 52.650 6

177807 Isabella Anderson  5 Nelson 5.00 13.050 10 4.50 12.700 7 4.70 12.800 5 5.00 13.400 8 19.20 51.950 7

900005 Elke Badior  5 PCYC 5.00 13.150 9 5.00 12.900 5 4.00 11.850 6 5.00 12.850 9 19.00 50.750 8

113426 Astra Ticehurst  5 Blenheim 5.00 13.900 5 4.50 12.550 9 4.20 10.050 10 5.00 13.900 4 18.70 50.400 9

150493 Teona Stephens  5 Nelson 5.00 13.450 8 4.50 12.400 10 4.00 11.550 8 5.00 12.850 9 18.50 50.250 10

Women Step 5 Over AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Super Team Team Name V  UB  BB  FX  AA

113426 Astra Ticehurst 5 BLEN 5 Blenheim 13.350 * 13.000 * 12.467 * 13.900 * 52.717

113293 Lilah Bowers 5 BLEN 5 Blenheim 14.250 * 12.350 * 13.333 * 13.300 * 53.233

135892 Monique Eatherley 5 BLEN 5 Blenheim 12.600 * 10.950 * 12.100 * 11.950 * 47.600

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals BLEN 5 Blenheim 40.200 36.300 37.900 39.150 153.550

186688 Alix Holgate 5 FRANK 5 T1 Franklin 12.400 * 13.400 * 13.033 * 12.750 * 51.583

119197 Hayleigh Norman 5 FRANK 5 T1 Franklin 13.400 * 12.550 * 13.133 * 12.650 * 51.733

189364 Ruby Allan 5 FRANK 5 T1 Franklin 13.750 * 12.100 * 12.700 * 11.800 * 50.350

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals FRANK 5 T1 Franklin 39.550 38.050 38.866 37.200 153.666

215556 Madison Plummer-Fonotoe 5 FRANK 5 T2 Franklin 13.100 * 14.300 * 13.933 * 14.350 * 55.683

229898 Theresa Nota 5 FRANK 5 T2 Franklin 14.000 * 13.650 * 14.433 * 13.300 * 55.383

159211 Lola Schmitt O'Reilly 5 FRANK 5 T2 Franklin 13.550 * 13.400 * 14.267 * 13.150 * 54.367

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals FRANK 5 T2 Franklin 40.650 41.350 42.633 40.800 165.433

147344 Rosa Blair 5 HVGS 5 HVGS 12.900 * 13.250 * 13.367 * 13.600 * 53.117

128897 Lucy Calvert 5 HVGS 5 HVGS 12.350 * 12.150 * 12.267 * 13.450 * 50.217

102350 Hannah Windle 5 HVGS 5 HVGS 12.450 * 13.750 * 13.900 * 12.800 * 52.900

102502 Rosemary Lee 5 HVGS 5 HVGS 12.150 8.950 9.167  10.150  40.417

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals HVGS 5 HVGS 37.700 39.150 39.534 39.850 156.234

199161 Ella Smith 5 INVER 5 Invercargill 13.200 13.600 * 13.933 * 13.800 * 54.533

198413 Cheyenne Harvey 5 INVER 5 Invercargill 14.000 * 13.650 * 13.600 * 13.600 * 54.850

140998 Trelise Edwards 5 INVER 5 Invercargill 13.500 * 13.450 * 12.700 * 13.450 * 53.100

146825 Lucy Voorkamp 5 INVER 5 Invercargill 13.500 * 12.350 12.233  13.450  51.533

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals INVER 5 Invercargill 41.000 40.700 40.233 40.850 162.783

194872 Eva Hannen 5 NEL 5 Nelson 12.150 * 12.850 * 11.833  12.850 * 49.683

177807 Isabella Anderson 5 NEL 5 Nelson 13.450 * 13.000 * 13.400 * 12.700 * 52.550

150493 Teona Stephens 5 NEL 5 Nelson 13.700 * 13.000 * 13.300 * 12.700 * 52.700

125096 Ruby Roberts 5 NEL 5 Nelson 11.750 12.150 12.567 * 9.950  46.417

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals NEL 5 Nelson 39.300 38.850 39.267 38.250 155.667

113930 Elliana Irving 5 OLY 5 Olympia 13.250 * 13.850 * 13.333 * 13.750 * 54.183

142334 Lauren Hooper 5 OLY 5 Olympia 12.700 * 10.850 12.867 * 13.100 * 49.517

172406 Ella Murdoch 5 OLY 5 Olympia 12.500 13.200 * 12.400 * 12.100 * 50.200

106978 Rosie Phipps 5 OLY 5 Olympia 13.250 * 13.350 * 11.867  11.500  49.967

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals OLY 5 Olympia 39.200 40.400 38.600 38.950 157.150

900005 Elke Badior 5 PCYC 5 PCYC 13.550 * 12.850 * 12.633 * 12.600 * 51.633

900006 Charlee Montgomery 5 PCYC 5 PCYC 13.200 11.900 * 11.633  11.700 * 48.433

900004 Emma Murphy 5 PCYC 5 PCYC 14.100 * 11.300 13.233 * 11.200 * 49.833

900007 Zoe Watson 5 PCYC 5 PCYC 13.850 * 13.150 * 11.933 * 10.750  49.683

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals PCYC 5 PCYC 41.500 37.900 37.799 35.500 152.699

Women Step 5 Teams

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

149125 Rebecca Powell  6 Capital 5.00 13.650 2 5.00 13.900 2 5.00 13.800 2 5.00 13.533 1 20.00 54.883 1

188613 Fiona Mendoza  6 HVGS 5.00 12.900 4 5.00 14.333 1 5.00 14.050 1 5.00 13.300 2 20.00 54.583 2

141004 Gabby Harrex  6 Invercargill 5.00 13.350 3 5.00 11.467 4 5.00 12.650 4 4.50 11.000 5 19.50 48.467 3

136087 Lily Pali  6 Waimate 5.00 12.800 5 4.50 11.800 3 4.20 10.350 6 5.00 12.933 3 18.70 47.883 4

148198 Maxine Kelemete  6 GymCity 5.00 13.800 1 3.00 8.600 6 5.00 13.350 3 5.00 12.067 4 18.00 47.817 5

169793 Ella-Rose Wilson  6 Franklin 5.00 12.400 6 3.00 10.967 5 4.00 11.550 5 4.00 10.133 6 16.00 45.050 6

Women Step 6 Under Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

149125 Rebecca Powell  6 Capital 5.00 14.300 1 5.00 13.550 2 4.50 12.800 3 5.00 13.650 1 19.50 54.300 1

188613 Fiona Mendoza  6 HVGS 5.00 12.450 6 5.00 14.250 1 5.00 12.650 4 4.50 13.500 2 19.50 52.850 2

141004 Gabby Harrex  6 Invercargill 5.00 14.050 2 5.00 12.900 3 4.00 11.350 6 5.00 12.350 6 19.00 50.650 3

169793 Ella-Rose Wilson  6 Franklin 5.00 13.300 4 3.50 11.150 5 5.00 13.000 2 5.00 12.900 3 18.50 50.350 4

136087 Lily Pali  6 Waimate 5.00 13.300 4 4.00 12.150 4 4.50 11.650 5 4.50 12.700 4 18.00 49.800 5

148198 Maxine Kelemete  6 GymCity 5.00 13.750 3 3.50 9.100 6 5.00 13.300 1 5.00 12.650 5 18.50 48.800 6

Women Step 6 Under AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

150251 Nina Usui  6 Nelson 5.00 14.100 2 5.00 13.500 3 5.00 13.500 3 4.50 13.167 1 19.50 54.267 1

192007 Sophie Hargreaves  6 Capital 5.00 13.750 6 5.00 12.833 6 5.00 13.750 1 4.50 12.600 3 19.50 52.933 2

200049 Holly O'Loughlin  6 Nelson 5.00 13.050 9 5.00 13.900 1 5.00 13.700 2 4.50 11.967 8 19.50 52.617 3

128848 Tiah Alexander-Hall  6 Pandas 5.00 14.200 1 4.00 12.767 7 5.00 13.350 4 5.00 12.100 4 19.00 52.417 4

149334 Hannah Graham  6 HVGS 5.00 13.600 7 5.00 13.467 4 4.70 12.550 6 4.50 12.067 6 19.20 51.683 5

195233 Laura Duncan  6 Olympia 5.00 13.950 4 4.50 13.667 2 4.20 11.050 8 5.00 12.033 7 18.70 50.700 6

194882 Kayla Heybourn  6 Nelson 5.00 14.000 3 5.00 13.433 5 4.20 10.100 11 4.50 12.100 4 18.70 49.633 7

135917 Annabelle Harris  6 Blenheim 5.00 12.350 12 5.00 11.933 10 5.00 12.350 7 4.50 11.567 10 19.50 48.200 8

135910 Mereana Ave  6 Blenheim 5.00 13.050 9 4.50 10.933 11 5.00 12.950 5 4.50 10.767 12 19.00 47.700 9

134814 Emily Ernst  6 HVGS 5.00 13.050 9 5.00 12.500 8 3.70 10.150 10 5.00 11.733 9 18.70 47.433 10

113325 Abby Webb  6 Blenheim 5.00 13.950 4 3.50 8.833 12 5.00 11.050 8 5.00 13.033 2 18.50 46.867 11

106962 Lydia Garlick  6 Olympia 5.00 13.350 8 4.00 12.033 9 3.70 9.500 12 4.50 11.067 11 17.20 45.950 12

Women Step 6 Over Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

200049 Holly O'Loughlin  6 Nelson 5.00 14.200 2 5.00 14.000 3 5.00 13.250 1 4.50 12.450 7 19.50 53.900 1

195233 Laura Duncan  6 Olympia 5.00 14.150 3 5.00 14.050 2 5.00 11.950 3 5.00 13.000 2 20.00 53.150 2

192007 Sophie Hargreaves  6 Capital 5.00 14.000 5 4.50 12.950 7 5.00 12.550 2 5.00 13.250 1 19.50 52.750 3

150251 Nina Usui  6 Nelson 5.00 13.500 8 5.00 14.550 1 5.00 11.400 6 4.00 12.000 9 19.00 51.450 4

149334 Hannah Graham  6 HVGS 5.00 13.650 6 5.00 13.300 5 4.20 11.600 5 4.50 12.800 4 18.70 51.350 5

128848 Tiah Alexander-Hall  6 Pandas 5.00 14.050 4 4.50 12.750 9 4.00 11.300 8 4.50 12.950 3 18.00 51.050 6

194882 Kayla Heybourn  6 Nelson 5.00 14.300 1 5.00 13.300 5 4.50 10.600 11 4.50 12.050 8 19.00 50.250 7

106962 Lydia Garlick  6 Olympia 5.00 13.650 6 4.50 12.500 10 4.00 11.050 9 5.00 12.600 6 18.50 49.800 8

135917 Annabelle Harris  6 Blenheim 5.00 13.000 11 5.00 13.450 4 4.50 11.350 7 5.00 11.950 11 19.50 49.750 9

134814 Emily Ernst  6 HVGS 5.00 13.500 8 5.00 12.950 7 3.70 9.450 12 5.00 12.000 9 18.70 47.900 10

113325 Abby Webb  6 Blenheim 5.00 13.250 10 3.50 9.950 12 4.50 10.700 10 5.00 12.800 4 18.00 46.700 11

135910 Mereana Ave  6 Blenheim 5.00 12.450 12 4.00 10.850 11 4.50 11.800 4 4.50 11.200 12 18.00 46.300 12

Women Step 6 Over AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Super Team Team Name V  UB  BB  FX  AA

150251 Nina Usui 6 NEL 6 Nelson 14.100 * 13.500 * 13.500 * 13.167 * 54.267

194882 Kayla Heybourn 6 NEL 6 Nelson 14.000 * 13.433 * 10.100 * 12.100 * 49.633

200049 Holly O'Loughlin 6 NEL 6 Nelson 13.050 * 13.900 * 13.700 * 11.967 * 52.617

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals NEL 6 Nelson 41.150 40.833 37.300 37.234 156.517

188613 Fiona Mendoza 6 HVGS 6 HVGS 12.900 * 14.333 * 14.050 * 13.300 * 54.583

149334 Hannah Graham 6 HVGS 6 HVGS 13.600 * 13.467 * 12.550 * 12.067 * 51.683

134814 Emily Ernst 6 HVGS 6 HVGS 13.050 * 12.500 * 10.150 * 11.733 * 47.433

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals HVGS 6 HVGS 39.550 40.300 36.750 37.100 153.700

113325 Abby Webb 6 BLEN 6 Blenheim 13.950 * 8.833 * 11.050 * 13.033 * 46.867

135917 Annabelle Harris 6 BLEN 6 Blenheim 12.350 * 11.933 * 12.350 * 11.567 * 48.200

135910 Mereana Ave 6 BLEN 6 Blenheim 13.050 * 10.933 * 12.950 * 10.767 * 47.700

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals BLEN 6 Blenheim 39.350 31.699 36.350 35.367 142.766

195233 Laura Duncan 6 OLY 6 Olympia 13.950 * 13.667 * 11.050 * 12.033 * 50.700

106962 Lydia Garlick 6 OLY 6 Olympia 13.350 * 12.033 * 9.500 * 11.067 * 45.950

107015 Lauren Voice-Powell 6 OLY 6 Olympia 0.000 * 0.000 * 0.000 * 0.000 * 0.000

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals OLY 6 Olympia 27.300 25.700 20.550 23.100 96.650

Women Step 6 Teams

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

174915 Sarah Jennings  7 Twisters 3.00 12.233 1 3.50 12.667 1 3.00 11.133 7 3.50 11.767 7 13.00 47.800 1

116902 Phaedra Chin  7 Twisters 3.00 11.367 3 3.00 11.500 2 3.50 11.967 2 3.50 12.700 1 13.00 47.533 2

159398 Lauren Strickland  7 Pandas 3.00 11.200 7 1.50 10.000 5 3.50 12.433 1 3.50 12.500 2 11.50 46.133 3

141686 Destiny Barriball-Harrison  7 Twisters 3.00 11.300 5 2.50 11.100 4 3.50 11.633 3 3.00 11.267 8 12.00 45.300 4

160261 Tyla Brookes  7 Twisters 3.00 11.133 8 2.00 9.200 7 3.50 11.533 4 3.50 12.133 4 12.00 44.000 5

109502 Mareta Brothers  7 GymCity 3.00 11.800 2 1.50 9.567 6 2.50 10.733 8 3.00 11.867 5 10.00 43.967 6

174027 Emmilyn Stevens  7 Capital 3.00 11.333 4 3.50 11.167 3 2.50 7.967 9 3.50 12.400 3 12.50 42.867 7

231162 Alyssa Greenland  7 Olympia 3.00 9.933 9 2.50 9.133 8 3.50 11.333 6 3.50 10.767 9 12.50 41.167 8

103937 Nicole Feltham  7 Capital 3.00 11.267 6 0.00 0.000 9 3.50 11.533 4 3.50 11.867 5 10.00 34.667 9

Women Step 7 Under AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

174915 Sarah Jennings  7 Twisters 3.00 11.933 1 3.50 12.700 1 3.50 11.900 3 3.50 11.867 4 13.50 48.400 1

116902 Phaedra Chin  7 Twisters 3.00 11.400 3 3.00 10.433 4 3.50 12.100 2 3.50 12.467 1 13.00 46.400 2

174027 Emmilyn Stevens  7 Capital 3.00 11.400 3 3.50 11.567 2 2.50 10.667 8 3.50 12.200 3 12.50 45.833 3

141686 Destiny Barriball-Harrison  7 Twisters 3.00 11.133 5 2.00 10.200 5 3.50 11.767 4 3.50 11.767 6 12.00 44.867 4

109502 Mareta Brothers  7 GymCity 3.00 11.500 2 2.00 10.000 6 3.50 11.000 7 3.00 11.833 5 11.50 44.333 5

159398 Lauren Strickland  7 Pandas 3.00 11.033 6 1.50 8.433 7 3.50 12.333 1 3.50 12.300 2 11.50 44.100 6

231162 Alyssa Greenland  7 Olympia 3.00 10.467 9 3.50 11.500 3 3.50 11.067 5 3.00 10.100 9 13.00 43.133 7

160261 Tyla Brookes  7 Twisters 3.00 11.000 7 1.50 8.100 8 3.00 10.067 9 3.50 10.967 8 11.00 40.133 8

103937 Nicole Feltham  7 Capital 3.00 10.967 8 0.00 0.000 9 3.50 11.067 5 3.50 11.533 7 10.00 33.567 9

Women Step 7 Under Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

125300 Hannah Bloomfield  7 Nelson 3.00 12.133 1 3.00 11.500 1 3.00 11.267 1 3.50 11.700 2 12.50 46.600 1

152989 Caitlin Wade  7 Olympia 3.00 11.200 4 3.00 10.967 2 3.00 9.933 2 3.50 11.000 4 12.50 43.100 2

195235 Jemima Pegg  7 Olympia 3.50 11.367 2 3.00 10.167 3 3.50 9.767 4 3.50 11.567 3 13.50 42.866 3

194881 Emma Lackner  7 Nelson 3.00 11.333 3 1.50 8.867 5 3.00 9.833 3 3.50 11.767 1 11.00 41.800 4

125198 Maisie Gray  7 Nelson 0.00 0.000 5 2.00 10.133 4 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 5 2.00 10.133 5

Women Step 7 Over AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

195235 Jemima Pegg  7 Olympia 3.50 11.500 2 3.50 12.500 1 3.50 10.533 1 3.50 11.800 2 14.00 46.333 1

125300 Hannah Bloomfield  7 Nelson 3.00 12.267 1 2.50 10.567 3 3.00 10.367 2 3.50 11.800 2 12.00 45.000 2

152989 Caitlin Wade  7 Olympia 3.00 11.133 4 3.00 11.233 2 3.00 9.967 4 3.00 10.900 4 12.00 43.233 3

194881 Emma Lackner  7 Nelson 3.00 11.233 3 1.00 8.067 5 3.00 10.367 2 3.50 11.833 1 10.50 41.500 4

125198 Maisie Gray  7 Nelson 0.00 0.000 5 1.50 8.633 4 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 5 1.50 8.633 5

Women Step 7 Over Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Super Team Team Name V  UB  BB  FX  AA

116902 Phaedra Chin 7 TWISTER 7 Twisters 11.367 * 11.500 * 11.967 * 12.700 * 47.533

160261 Tyla Brookes 7 TWISTER 7 Twisters 11.133 9.200 11.533 * 12.133 * 44.000

174915 Sarah Jennings 7 TWISTER 7 Twisters 12.233 * 12.667 * 11.133  11.767 * 47.800

141686 Destiny Barriball-Harrison 7 TWISTER 7 Twisters 11.300 * 11.100 * 11.633 * 11.267  45.300

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals TWISTER 7 Twisters 34.900 35.267 35.133 36.600 141.900

195235 Jemima Pegg 7 OLY 7 Olympia 11.367 * 10.167 * 9.767 * 11.567 * 42.866

152989 Caitlin Wade 7 OLY 7 Olympia 11.200 * 10.967 * 9.933 * 11.000 * 43.100

231162 Alyssa Greenland 7 OLY 7 Olympia 9.933 * 9.133 * 11.333 * 10.767 * 41.167

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals OLY 7 Olympia 32.500 30.267 31.033 33.334 127.134

194881 Emma Lackner 7 NEL 7 Nelson 11.333 * 8.867 * 9.833 * 11.767 * 41.800

125300 Hannah Bloomfield 7 NEL 7 Nelson 12.133 * 11.500 * 11.267 * 11.700 * 46.600

125198 Maisie Gray 7 NEL 7 Nelson 0.000 * 10.133 * 0.000 * 0.000 * 10.133

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

Team Totals NEL 7 Nelson 23.466 30.500 21.100 23.467 98.533

Women Step 7 Teams

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

194883 Sophie Manson  8 Nelson 4.50 12.567 2 4.00 12.667 1 4.80 12.767 2 5.00 13.500 2 18.30 51.500 1

134715 Lucy Buick-Constable  8 Capital 2.50 11.367 3 4.00 12.233 3 5.80 13.600 1 5.30 13.967 1 17.60 51.167 2

102427 Lucy Crawford  8 HVGS 5.00 13.200 1 2.50 9.767 4 5.10 12.600 3 4.80 12.700 3 17.40 48.267 3

116897 Elen Thomas  8 Twisters 2.50 10.800 4 3.50 12.367 2 3.00 7.633 4 0.00 0.000 4 9.00 30.800 4

Women Step 8 Under AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

194883 Sophie Manson  8 Nelson 4.50 11.800 2 4.10 12.333 2 5.10 12.800 2 5.00 13.267 2 18.70 50.200 1

134715 Lucy Buick-Constable  8 Capital 2.50 10.800 4 3.50 11.733 3 5.80 13.167 1 5.30 14.033 1 17.10 49.733 2

116897 Elen Thomas  8 Twisters 2.50 10.933 3 3.50 12.767 1 3.00 11.433 3 4.00 13.167 3 13.00 48.300 3

102427 Lucy Crawford  8 HVGS 5.00 13.267 1 3.50 10.667 4 3.80 9.767 4 4.80 12.833 4 17.10 46.533 4

Women Step 8 Under Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

113427 Milly Burfoot  8 Blenheim 4.50 12.533 2 2.00 10.067 2 3.60 11.933 1 5.00 13.467 2 15.10 48.000 1

121408 Jessica Eagle  8 Twisters 3.50 12.067 3 2.50 10.200 1 4.40 11.867 2 5.30 13.600 1 15.70 47.733 2

135879 Judith Marfell  8 Blenheim 5.00 13.167 1 1.50 10.067 2 3.60 10.800 3 5.00 12.900 3 15.10 46.933 3

195433 Tyler Budny  8 Blenheim 2.50 11.067 4 2.00 7.067 4 3.00 8.167 4 4.00 11.733 4 11.50 38.033 4

Women Step 8 Over AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

135879 Judith Marfell  8 Blenheim 5.00 13.267 1 2.00 10.467 2 3.60 11.800 2 4.50 12.067 3 15.10 47.600 1

121408 Jessica Eagle  8 Twisters 3.50 11.967 3 2.50 10.767 1 4.40 11.033 3 5.00 13.167 2 15.40 46.933 2

113427 Milly Burfoot  8 Blenheim 4.50 12.700 2 1.50 8.867 3 3.60 12.100 1 5.00 13.233 1 14.60 46.900 3

195433 Tyler Budny  8 Blenheim 2.50 11.167 4 2.00 7.967 4 3.00 7.167 4 3.50 10.567 4 11.00 36.866 4

Women Step 8 Over Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

176599 Monique Sears  9 HVGS 4.20 13.000 1 3.80 10.767 1 3.30 9.000 2 4.40 12.100 1 15.70 44.867 1

104636 Kyla Thorn  9 Pandas 4.00 11.133 2 3.30 8.900 2 3.70 10.067 1 4.30 11.467 2 15.30 41.567 2

Women Step 9 Under AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

195096 Ella Nicholls  9 Nelson 4.00 12.567 1 3.40 8.933 1 3.70 9.467 1 3.20 11.367 1 14.30 42.333 1

Women Step 9 Over AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

195096 Ella Nicholls  9 Nelson 4.00 12.367 2 3.50 10.900 2 3.70 11.700 1 3.80 11.200 3 15.00 46.167 1

104636 Kyla Thorn  9 Pandas 4.00 12.200 3 3.40 11.133 1 3.70 10.100 3 4.20 12.433 1 15.30 45.867 2

176599 Monique Sears  9 HVGS 4.20 12.933 1 4.20 10.567 3 3.40 10.300 2 4.40 12.067 2 16.20 45.867 2

Women Step 9 Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

194828 Anna Tempero 10 Blenheim 4.60 13.567 1 4.20 11.467 1 5.30 10.800 1 4.80 13.700 1 18.90 49.533 1

102375 Jayde Maguire 10 Capital 0.00 0.000 2 0.00 0.000 2 4.50 10.567 2 0.00 0.000 2 4.50 10.567 2

Women Step 10 Over AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

194828 Anna Tempero 10 Blenheim 4.60 13.133 1 4.10 12.100 1 4.80 11.033 2 4.70 12.933 1 18.20 49.200 1

102375 Jayde Maguire 10 Capital 4.20 11.600 2 0.00 0.000 2 5.00 12.367 1 0.00 0.000 2 9.20 23.967 2

Women Step 10 Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

208456 Hugh Urquhart  1 Olympia 2.00 10.950 1 2.00 10.950 2 2.00 10.900 1 2.00 11.050 2 2.00 11.250 1 2.00 10.200 1 12.00 65.300 1

222652 Oliver Del Rey  1 Olympia 2.00 10.900 2 2.00 11.000 1 2.00 10.450 2 2.00 11.200 1 2.00 10.850 2 2.00 9.550 2 12.00 63.950 2

Liam Del Rey  1 Olympia 2.00 10.400 3 2.00 10.650 3 2.00 10.300 3 2.00 10.750 3 2.00 10.200 3 0.00 7.000 3 10.00 59.300 3

Men Level 1

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

170853 William Davies  2 Capital 2.00 10.500 4 2.00 11.000 1 2.00 10.600 3 2.00 10.600 4 2.00 11.150 2 2.00 10.000 1 12.00 63.850 1

228940 Jake Dickason  2 Capital 2.00 10.300 5 1.50 9.500 7 2.00 10.850 1 2.00 11.350 1 2.00 11.200 1 2.00 10.000 1 11.50 63.200 2

172100 Mason Whitta  2 CSG 2.00 10.600 2 2.00 10.600 2 2.00 10.050 5 2.00 10.800 3 2.00 10.950 3 2.00 9.850 4 12.00 62.850 3

168006 Tom Baddeley  2 Capital 2.00 9.050 7 2.00 10.500 3 2.00 10.500 4 2.00 11.100 2 2.00 10.350 4 2.00 9.750 5 12.00 61.250 4

208174 Ethan Ryland  2 Blenheim 2.00 10.550 3 2.00 10.400 4 2.00 10.650 2 2.00 10.550 5 1.00 8.850 8 2.00 9.900 3 11.00 60.900 5

243568 Joshua Maxwell  2 Nelson 2.00 10.650 1 2.00 9.200 8 2.00 9.850 8 2.00 9.300 8 2.00 9.700 5 2.00 9.350 6 12.00 58.050 6

195427 Edward Potts  2 Blenheim 2.00 9.900 6 2.00 9.850 5 2.00 10.050 5 2.00 9.800 6 1.00 8.950 7 2.00 8.900 8 11.00 57.450 7

234767 Tom Eatherley  2 Blenheim 2.00 8.850 8 2.00 9.700 6 2.00 10.050 5 2.00 9.650 7 1.00 9.100 6 2.00 9.100 7 11.00 56.450 8

Men Level 2

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Super Team Team Name FX  PH  R  V  PB  HB  AA

228940 Jake Dickason 2 CAPITAL 2 Capital 10.300 * 9.500 * 10.850 * 11.350 * 11.200 * 10.000 * 63.200

170853 William Davies 2 CAPITAL 2 Capital 10.500 * 11.000 * 10.600 * 10.600 * 11.150 * 10.000 * 63.850

168006 Tom Baddeley 2 CAPITAL 2 Capital 9.050 * 10.500 * 10.500 * 11.100 * 10.350 * 9.750 * 61.250

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals CAPITAL 2 Capital 29.850 31.000 31.950 33.050 32.700 29.750  188.300

208174 Ethan Ryland 2 BLEN 2 Blenheim 10.550 * 10.400 * 10.650 * 10.550 * 8.850 * 9.900 * 60.900

234767 Tom Eatherley 2 BLEN 2 Blenheim 8.850 * 9.700 * 10.050 * 9.650 * 9.100 * 9.100 * 56.450

195427 Edward Potts 2 BLEN 2 Blenheim 9.900 * 9.850 * 10.050 * 9.800 * 8.950 * 8.900 * 57.450

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals BLEN 2 Blenheim 29.300 29.950 30.750 30.000 26.900 27.900  174.800

Men Level 2 Teams

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Super Team Team Name FX  PH  R  V  PB  HB  AA

143805 Oliver Gormack 3 CSG 3 T1 CSG 11.200 * 9.900 11.800 * 10.800 * 11.200 * 11.150 * 66.050

124667 Noah Webb 3 CSG 3 T1 CSG 11.050 11.200 * 10.400  10.550  11.450 * 11.100 * 65.750

184766 Alistair Gorton 3 CSG 3 T1 CSG 11.100 * 11.200 * 11.050 * 11.100 * 11.750 * 10.850 * 67.050

204921 Gethin Blair 3 CSG 3 T1 CSG 11.150 * 10.550 * 11.250 * 11.600 * 10.900  10.850  66.300

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals CSG 3 T1 CSG 33.450 32.950 34.100 33.500 34.400 33.100  201.500

 

171049 Oli Albiston 3 CAPITAL 3 Capital 10.400 * 11.000 * 11.000 * 10.750 * 11.700 * 10.650 * 65.500

188437 Tommy Knight 3 CAPITAL 3 Capital 11.000 * 9.800 * 9.700 * 10.700 * 10.550 * 10.400 * 62.150

154636 Theo Barraud 3 CAPITAL 3 Capital 10.800 * 10.750 * 10.400 * 11.500 * 11.500 * 10.050 * 65.000

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals CAPITAL 3 Capital 32.200 31.550 31.100 32.950 33.750 31.100  192.650

 

 

164678 Matthew Arck-Weeber 3 NELSON 3 Nelson 10.750 * 10.600 * 10.550 * 11.150 * 11.800 * 10.750 * 65.600

230178 Henry Roberts 3 NELSON 3 Nelson 11.050 * 10.350 * 10.200 * 11.300 * 11.100 * 10.650 * 64.650

195085 Jasper Hoolihan 3 NELSON 3 Nelson 9.850 9.100 9.950  10.450  10.150  9.000 * 58.500

213573 Lewis Karetai 3 NELSON 3 Nelson 10.000 * 9.900 * 10.450 * 11.200 * 11.100 * 7.250  59.900

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals NELSON 3 Nelson 31.800 30.850 31.200 33.650 34.000 30.400  191.900

Men Level 3 Teams

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

184766 Alistair Gorton  3 CSG 2.00 11.100 5 2.00 11.200 2 2.00 11.050 3 2.00 11.100 6 2.30 11.750 2 2.00 10.850 3 12.30 67.050 1

184469 Cade McKnight  3 Olympia 2.30 11.400 1 2.30 11.700 1 2.00 10.800 6 2.00 10.550 11 2.00 11.350 6 2.00 10.750 5 12.60 66.550 2

204921 Gethin Blair  3 CSG 2.00 11.150 4 2.00 10.550 8 2.00 11.250 2 2.00 11.600 1 2.00 10.900 12 2.00 10.850 3 12.00 66.300 3

143805 Oliver Gormack  3 CSG 2.00 11.200 2 1.50 9.900 12 2.30 11.800 1 2.00 10.800 7 2.30 11.200 8 2.00 11.150 1 12.10 66.050 4

124667 Noah Webb  3 CSG 2.00 11.050 6 2.00 11.200 2 2.00 10.400 11 2.00 10.550 11 2.00 11.450 5 2.00 11.100 2 12.00 65.750 5

164678 Matthew Arck-Weeber  3 Nelson 2.30 10.750 10 2.00 10.600 7 2.00 10.550 8 2.00 11.150 5 2.30 11.800 1 2.00 10.750 5 12.60 65.600 6

171049 Oli Albiston  3 Capital 1.50 10.400 14 2.00 11.000 4 2.00 11.000 4 2.00 10.750 8 2.00 11.700 3 2.00 10.650 7 11.50 65.500 7

154636 Theo Barraud  3 Capital 2.00 10.800 9 2.00 10.750 5 2.00 10.400 11 2.00 11.500 2 2.00 11.500 4 2.00 10.050 11 12.00 65.000 8

230178 Henry Roberts  3 Nelson 2.00 11.050 6 2.00 10.350 10 2.00 10.200 14 2.00 11.300 3 2.00 11.100 9 2.00 10.650 7 12.00 64.650 9

124557 Ryan Marsh  3 Blenheim 2.00 10.500 13 2.00 10.550 8 2.00 10.900 5 2.00 10.350 14 2.00 11.250 7 2.00 9.950 13 12.00 63.500 10

194685 Harrison Reid  3 CSG 2.00 11.200 2 2.00 9.850 14 2.00 10.600 7 2.00 9.350 16 2.00 10.950 11 2.00 10.650 7 12.00 62.600 11

199823 Ben Musgrove  3 Blenheim 2.30 10.750 10 2.30 10.200 11 2.00 10.500 9 2.00 10.200 15 2.00 10.700 13 2.00 10.050 11 12.60 62.400 12

188437 Tommy Knight  3 Capital 2.00 11.000 8 2.00 9.800 15 2.00 9.700 16 2.00 10.700 9 2.00 10.550 14 2.00 10.400 10 12.00 62.150 13

164139 Pranet Hogbin  3 Olympia 2.30 10.550 12 2.30 10.650 6 2.00 10.400 11 2.00 10.650 10 2.00 10.550 14 2.00 9.050 14 12.60 61.850 14

213573 Lewis Karetai  3 Nelson 2.30 10.000 15 2.00 9.900 12 2.00 10.450 10 2.00 11.200 4 2.00 11.100 9 1.00 7.250 16 11.30 59.900 15

195085 Jasper Hoolihan  3 Nelson 2.00 9.850 16 2.00 9.100 16 2.00 9.950 15 2.00 10.450 13 2.00 10.150 16 2.00 9.000 15 12.00 58.500 16

Men Level 3

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

212051 Nicholas Del Rey  4 Olympia 2.30 10.850 1 2.30 11.500 1 2.30 11.550 1 2.00 10.950 2 2.00 10.350 1 2.30 11.100 1 13.20 66.300 1

230720 Tom Pearson  4 Nelson 2.00 10.050 2 2.00 9.500 6 2.30 11.550 1 2.00 10.800 4 2.00 10.000 3 2.30 10.350 3 12.60 62.250 2

149079 William MacKenzie  4 Capital 2.30 9.800 3 2.00 8.400 7 2.00 10.450 5 2.00 11.400 1 2.00 10.050 2 2.30 10.700 2 12.60 60.800 3

180167 Samuel Ross  4 Capital 2.30 9.500 4 2.30 9.750 5 2.00 10.250 6 2.00 10.550 7 2.30 9.850 4 2.30 10.000 4 13.20 59.900 4

104025 Elie Saba  4 Capital 2.00 8.400 6 2.00 7.050 8 2.00 9.900 7 2.00 10.650 5 1.00 7.500 7 2.30 8.900 5 11.30 52.400 5

162330 Finn Williams  4 Olympia 0.00 0.000 7 2.00 10.450 3 2.30 11.250 3 2.00 10.600 6 2.00 9.350 5 0.00 0.000 6 8.30 41.650 6

162306 Janindu Pahalawatta  4 Olympia 0.00 0.000 7 2.30 10.400 4 2.00 10.600 4 2.00 10.550 7 1.00 8.650 6 0.00 0.000 6 7.30 40.200 7

235241 Finlay Jones  4 Olympia 2.30 9.300 5 2.30 11.450 2 0.00 0.000 8 2.00 10.850 3 0.00 0.000 8 0.00 0.000 6 6.60 31.600 8

Men Level 4 Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

212051 Nicholas Del Rey  4 Olympia 2.30 10.850 1 2.30 10.750 2 2.30 11.000 4 2.00 11.250 1 2.00 10.950 4 2.00 10.550 2 12.90 65.350 1

230720 Tom Pearson  4 Nelson 2.00 10.550 3 2.00 8.850 4 2.30 10.900 5 2.00 11.100 2 2.30 11.100 1 2.00 10.850 1 12.60 63.350 2

180167 Samuel Ross  4 Capital 2.30 9.950 5 2.30 10.200 3 2.00 11.100 3 2.00 10.650 5 2.30 11.000 2 2.00 10.150 4 12.90 63.050 3

149079 William MacKenzie  4 Capital 2.30 10.600 2 2.00 8.400 6 2.00 10.750 6 2.00 11.100 2 2.30 11.000 2 2.00 10.250 3 12.60 62.100 4

235241 Finlay Jones  4 Olympia 2.30 10.350 4 2.30 11.150 1 2.30 11.150 2 2.00 10.650 5 2.00 9.600 6 2.00 7.750 7 12.90 60.650 5

104025 Elie Saba  4 Capital 2.00 9.400 6 2.00 6.750 7 2.00 10.350 7 2.00 10.600 7 2.00 8.650 7 2.00 8.850 5 12.00 54.600 6

162330 Finn Williams  4 Olympia 0.00 0.000 7 2.00 8.650 5 2.60 11.500 1 2.00 10.900 4 2.30 10.550 5 2.00 8.650 6 10.90 50.250 7

Men Level 4 AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

175749 Mitchell Young  5 Olympia 2.60 11.300 1 2.60 11.800 1 2.30 11.250 1 2.00 10.000 3 2.30 11.600 1 2.30 11.500 1 14.10 67.450 1

208296 Quinn Birss  5 Nelson 2.60 10.450 2 2.60 11.550 2 2.00 10.200 2 2.00 10.800 1 2.30 9.950 2 2.30 9.500 3 13.80 62.450 2

171017 Otis Prescott-Manson  5 Capital 2.60 9.500 3 2.00 11.100 3 1.00 8.750 3 2.00 10.350 2 2.00 8.850 3 2.00 9.950 2 11.60 58.500 3

Men Level 5 Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

175749 Mitchell Young  5 Olympia 2.60 10.700 1 2.60 12.050 1 2.30 10.950 1 2.00 11.500 1 2.60 11.800 1 2.60 11.900 1 14.70 68.900 1

208296 Quinn Birss  5 Nelson 2.60 10.600 2 2.60 11.450 2 2.00 10.350 2 2.00 10.600 2 2.30 11.400 2 2.30 9.900 3 13.80 64.300 2

171017 Otis Prescott-Manson  5 Capital 2.60 7.650 3 2.00 10.700 3 2.00 9.800 3 2.00 10.500 3 2.00 10.200 3 2.00 10.100 2 12.60 58.950 3

Men Level 5 AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

112181 Travis Swan  6 Waimate 2.60 8.450 1 2.30 9.350 1 2.30 10.750 1 2.00 10.450 1 2.00 8.650 1 0.00 5.800 2 11.20 53.450 1

171359 Logan Curtis  6 Capital 0.00 0.000 2 2.30 9.250 2 1.00 8.700 2 0.00 0.000 2 1.00 7.300 2 2.00 8.950 1 6.30 34.200 2

Men Level 6 Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

112181 Travis Swan  6 Waimate 1.30 8.850 1 2.30 7.550 2 2.30 10.700 1 2.00 10.550 1 2.00 9.900 2 1.00 8.400 1 10.90 55.950 1

171359 Logan Curtis  6 Capital 0.00 0.000 2 2.00 8.550 1 2.00 9.950 2 0.00 0.000 2 2.30 10.500 1 1.00 7.400 2 7.30 36.400 2

Men Level 6 AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

104067 Mathieu Clatin  7 Capital 5.20 12.150 3 3.90 11.800 2 2.20 10.750 4 3.30 11.900 1 3.70 12.550 1 2.70 10.900 2 21.00 70.050 1

148567 Kennedy Payne  7 Olympia 5.00 13.150 1 3.90 11.850 1 2.50 10.950 2 2.00 11.200 2 3.70 12.300 2 2.10 10.100 4 19.20 69.550 2

175081 Josh Plowman  7 Capital 5.20 13.150 1 3.20 9.900 3 3.00 10.850 3 3.00 10.500 4 3.70 11.700 4 2.40 10.600 3 20.50 66.700 3

117321 Flyn Farrelly  7 Capital 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 4 3.00 11.100 1 0.00 0.000 5 3.90 12.250 3 2.30 11.200 1 9.20 34.550 4

113806 Sam Marshall  7 Olympia 4.10 12.100 4 0.00 0.000 4 2.30 10.500 5 2.00 10.750 3 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 5 8.40 33.350 5

Men Level 7 - AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

104067 Mathieu Clatin  7 Capital 5.20 13.400 1 3.20 10.350 1 3.20 11.100 4 3.30 12.200 1 3.70 12.550 1 2.70 10.800 2 21.30 70.400 1

148567 Kennedy Payne  7 Olympia 5.00 13.150 2 3.00 9.850 2 2.50 11.250 2 2.00 11.450 2 3.70 12.450 2 2.10 10.200 4 18.30 68.350 2

117321 Flyn Farrelly  7 Capital 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 3 3.00 11.900 1 0.00 0.000 4 3.90 12.400 3 2.30 11.300 1 9.20 35.600 3

175081 Josh Plowman  7 Capital 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 3 3.00 11.200 3 0.00 0.000 4 3.70 12.150 4 2.40 10.550 3 9.10 33.900 4

113806 Sam Marshall  7 Olympia 4.10 12.150 3 0.00 0.000 3 2.30 10.500 5 2.00 10.800 3 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 5 8.40 33.450 5

Men Level 7 Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

192326 Tyler Johns  8 Capital 5.90 14.050 1 5.50 13.000 1 3.30 11.150 3 3.60 12.650 2 5.10 12.900 1 3.50 12.150 1 26.90 75.900 1

134752 Noah Wenman  8 Capital 5.90 14.050 1 4.10 11.850 2 4.40 12.550 1 3.60 12.450 3 4.80 11.550 3 2.70 10.950 3 25.50 73.400 2

125012 William Fu-Allen  8 Nelson 6.90 13.300 4 4.50 10.350 3 3.70 11.950 2 4.90 13.200 1 4.30 12.750 2 2.70 11.150 2 27.00 72.700 3

254600 Chris Chew  8 Capital 6.10 13.400 3 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 4 6.10 13.400 4

Men Level 8 - AA

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

GSNZ Name Level Region A FX Pl A PH Pl A R Pl A V Pl A PB Pl A HB Pl SV AA Pl

125012 William Fu-Allen  8 Nelson 7.10 14.800 1 4.70 12.900 1 3.30 11.100 2 4.40 11.700 2 4.30 12.800 2 2.00 9.150 2 25.80 72.450 1

134752 Noah Wenman  8 Capital 6.60 14.500 2 0.00 0.000 3 4.00 11.650 1 4.10 12.650 1 5.40 12.150 3 0.00 0.000 3 20.10 50.950 2

192326 Tyler Johns  8 Capital 0.00 0.000 4 5.00 11.250 2 3.30 10.100 3 0.00 0.000 3 5.70 14.100 1 3.50 12.050 1 17.50 47.500 3

254600 Chris Chew  8 Capital 6.20 14.450 3 0.00 0.000 3 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 3 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 3 6.20 14.450 4

Men Level 8 Apparatus

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

502 Maddie Large Iron Blenheim 0.00 9.200 6 0.00 9.400 1 0.00 9.400 1 0.00 8.600 7 0.00 36.600 1

506 Jemma Russ Iron Greymouth 0.00 9.200 6 0.00 9.300 2 0.00 9.200 2 0.00 8.800 4 0.00 36.500 2

501 Millie Large Iron Blenheim 0.00 9.300 3 0.00 9.100 4 0.00 9.200 2 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 36.100 3

510 Ysbelle Orozco Iron Hokitika 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 8.900 7 0.00 8.700 6 0.00 8.900 2 0.00 36.000 4

499 Madison Giles Iron Blenheim 0.00 8.800 10 0.00 9.000 5 0.00 8.900 5 0.00 8.700 6 0.00 35.400 5

508 Sophie Love Iron Hokitika 0.00 9.000 9 0.00 8.700 9 0.00 8.200 10 0.00 9.100 1 0.00 35.000 6

498 Abi Maskil Iron Blenheim 0.00 9.200 6 0.00 8.600 11 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 8.400 13 0.00 34.700 7

503 Tyler Higgins Iron Blenheim 0.00 8.300 14 0.00 8.900 7 0.00 9.100 4 0.00 8.400 13 0.00 34.700 7

509 Ruby Crombie Iron Hokitika 0.00 9.300 3 0.00 8.300 14 0.00 8.100 12 0.00 8.800 4 0.00 34.500 9

495 Chloe Braas Iron Ashburton 0.00 9.300 3 0.00 8.000 15 0.00 8.700 6 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 34.500 9

507 Larissa Inglis Iron Greymouth 0.00 8.800 10 0.00 9.000 5 0.00 7.700 14 0.00 8.900 2 0.00 34.400 11

494 Ashlein Lyttle Iron Ashburton 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 7.800 16 0.00 8.400 9 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 34.200 12

500 Ryleigh Gale Iron Blenheim 0.00 8.500 13 0.00 9.200 3 0.00 7.600 16 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 33.800 13

504 Sam Marfell Iron Blenheim 0.00 8.700 12 0.00 8.700 9 0.00 7.700 14 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 33.600 14

493 Libby Haskett Iron Ashburton 0.00 7.900 15 0.00 8.500 12 0.00 8.200 10 0.00 8.400 13 0.00 33.000 15

497 Charlotte Anderson Iron Blenheim 0.00 7.800 16 0.00 8.500 12 0.00 7.800 13 0.00 8.300 16 0.00 32.400 16

Iron

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

511 Samuel Green Iron Boys Hokitika 0.00 8.200 1 0.00 7.700 1 0.00 8.500 1 0.00 8.600 1 0.00 33.000 1

Iron Boy

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

483 Sapphire Sullivan Gr1 Greymouth 0.00 9.100 1 0.00 9.000 1 0.00 8.000 1 0.00 9.100 1 0.00 35.200 1

484 Briar Hutchison Gr1 Hokitika 0.00 8.700 2 0.00 8.500 2 0.00 7.900 2 0.00 8.100 2 0.00 33.200 2

Grade 1

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A R Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

486 Billy Crombie Gr1B Hokitika 0.00 9.400 1 0.00 8.700 1 0.00 8.000 1 0.00 8.600 1 0.00 34.700 1

Grade 1 Boy

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

480 Libby Jones Gr 2 Hokitika 0.00 9.600 1 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 9.100 1 0.00 9.200 1 0.00 37.400 1

481 Stevie Nixon Gr 2 Hokitika 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 9.300 2 0.00 8.800 2 0.00 9.000 2 0.00 36.500 2

479 Ellie MacDonald Gr 2 Blenheim 0.00 9.200 5 0.00 9.000 3 0.00 7.700 4 0.00 9.000 2 0.00 34.900 3

476 Sophie Braas Gr 2 Ashburton 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 9.000 3 0.00 7.500 5 0.00 8.700 4 0.00 34.600 4

478 Tess Tate Gr 2 Blenheim 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 8.700 5 0.00 8.000 3 0.00 8.500 5 0.00 34.600 4

Grade 2

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

492 Indy Green Gymfun Hokitika 0.00 9.000 2 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 8.800 1 0.00 8.700 1 0.00 36.000 1

490 Victoria McNish Gymfun Hokitika 0.00 9.300 1 0.00 9.000 2 0.00 8.500 2 0.00 8.500 4 0.00 35.300 2

491 Maclane Gordon Gymfun Hokitika 0.00 8.500 4 0.00 8.700 3 0.00 8.200 3 0.00 8.500 4 0.00 33.900 3

488 Addison Richardson Gymfun Greymouth 0.00 9.000 2 0.00 8.000 5 0.00 7.900 4 0.00 8.700 1 0.00 33.600 4

489 Libby Senior Gymfun Greymouth 0.00 8.200 5 0.00 8.500 4 0.00 7.800 5 0.00 8.600 3 0.00 33.100 5

GymFun

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

458 Ayla Sweeney Bronze Kaikoura 0.00 9.500 2 0.00 9.900 1 0.00 9.800 1 0.00 9.000 10 0.00 38.200 1

436 Esme Heffernan Bronze Ashburton 0.00 8.900 4 0.00 9.700 9 0.00 9.700 4 0.00 9.600 1 0.00 37.900 2

452 Holly Hickman Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.900 4 0.00 9.900 1 0.00 9.300 7 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 37.500 3

447 Summer Scott Bronze Blenheim 0.00 9.600 1 0.00 9.800 5 0.00 9.000 9 0.00 9.100 8 0.00 37.500 3

438 Aroha Minhinnick Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.700 7 0.00 9.800 5 0.00 9.800 1 0.00 9.000 10 0.00 37.300 5

437 Leah Johnson Bronze Ashburton 0.00 8.500 12 0.00 9.300 15 0.00 9.800 1 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 37.000 6

449 Iris Radovanovich Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.400 13 0.00 9.800 5 0.00 9.600 5 0.00 9.000 10 0.00 36.800 7

457 Leah Mackle Bronze Kaikoura 0.00 8.000 18 0.00 9.900 1 0.00 9.600 5 0.00 9.200 5 0.00 36.700 8

440 Belle Sweeney Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.900 4 0.00 9.900 1 0.00 8.800 14 0.00 8.900 14 0.00 36.500 9

443 Janaya Cohen Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.700 7 0.00 9.500 12 0.00 8.900 11 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 36.400 10

442 Addison Gousmett Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.600 10 0.00 9.600 11 0.00 9.000 9 0.00 9.100 8 0.00 36.300 11

453 Stevie Crombie Bronze Hokitika 0.00 8.400 13 0.00 9.500 12 0.00 9.200 8 0.00 9.200 5 0.00 36.300 11

444 Olivia Ready Bronze Blenheim 0.00 9.400 3 0.00 9.800 5 0.00 8.900 11 0.00 8.000 23 0.00 36.100 13

446 Sienna Wheeler Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.300 15 0.00 9.700 9 0.00 8.800 14 0.00 9.200 5 0.00 36.000 14

456 Jessi Staples Bronze Hokitika 0.00 8.700 7 0.00 8.600 19 0.00 8.800 14 0.00 8.900 14 0.00 35.000 15

450 Ashleigh Oaks Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.300 15 0.00 9.000 16 0.00 8.500 19 0.00 8.900 14 0.00 34.700 16

445 Jasmine O'Connor Bronze Blenheim 0.00 7.600 22 0.00 9.500 12 0.00 8.700 17 0.00 8.800 17 0.00 34.600 17

441 Hannah Hayles Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.600 10 0.00 8.600 19 0.00 8.600 18 0.00 8.700 18 0.00 34.500 18

439 Viola Minghetti Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.000 18 0.00 8.900 17 0.00 8.900 11 0.00 8.600 21 0.00 34.400 19

454 Ella Tacon Bronze Hokitika 0.00 8.000 18 0.00 8.700 18 0.00 8.300 21 0.00 9.000 10 0.00 34.000 20

451 Amy Rickerby Bronze Blenheim 0.00 8.200 17 0.00 8.200 23 0.00 8.400 20 0.00 8.500 22 0.00 33.300 21

460 Kate Drinkrow Bronze Riwaka 0.00 8.000 18 0.00 8.400 22 0.00 8.000 22 0.00 8.700 18 0.00 33.100 22

448 Maddie James Bronze Blenheim 0.00 7.500 23 0.00 8.600 19 0.00 8.000 22 0.00 8.700 18 0.00 32.800 23

Bronze

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

526 Eva Purvis Silver Olympia 0.00 9.600 3 0.00 9.900 1 0.00 9.000 1 0.00 9.600 1 0.00 38.100 1

522 Aria Te Hiko Silver Blenheim 0.00 9.700 2 0.00 9.600 2 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 9.200 6 0.00 37.000 2

527 Mya McDonnell Silver Olympia 0.00 9.800 1 0.00 9.200 7 0.00 8.300 16 0.00 9.500 2 0.00 36.800 3

524 Jemma Jones Silver Hokitika 0.00 9.500 4 0.00 9.600 2 0.00 8.900 2 0.00 8.700 14 0.00 36.700 4

515 Hannah Gleeson Silver Blenheim 0.00 8.500 10 0.00 9.600 2 0.00 8.600 4 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 36.000 5

513 Brooke Rowbottom Silver Blenheim 0.00 8.400 12 0.00 9.500 5 0.00 8.800 3 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 36.000 5

521 Georgia Marfell Silver Blenheim 0.00 8.600 9 0.00 9.100 9 0.00 8.600 4 0.00 9.100 7 0.00 35.400 7

520 Rosie Bowers Silver Blenheim 0.00 8.900 6 0.00 8.200 16 0.00 8.600 4 0.00 9.400 3 0.00 35.100 8

512 Paige O'Brien Silver Blenheim 0.00 8.300 13 0.00 9.400 6 0.00 8.400 12 0.00 8.900 10 0.00 35.000 9

525 Rebecca Mann Silver Hokitika 0.00 9.000 5 0.00 8.900 13 0.00 8.600 4 0.00 8.500 17 0.00 35.000 9

518 Sophie Rowbotton Silver Blenheim 0.00 8.500 10 0.00 9.100 9 0.00 8.400 12 0.00 8.800 13 0.00 34.800 11

528 Mackenzie Fry Silver Riwaka 0.00 8.900 6 0.00 8.500 15 0.00 8.400 12 0.00 9.000 8 0.00 34.800 11

517 Caitlin Cullen Silver Blenheim 0.00 8.000 14 0.00 9.000 11 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 9.000 8 0.00 34.500 13

516 Lily Mischeski Silver Blenheim 0.00 7.900 15 0.00 9.200 7 0.00 8.300 16 0.00 8.900 10 0.00 34.300 14

529 Stella Drummond Silver Riwaka 0.00 8.900 6 0.00 7.800 17 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 8.900 10 0.00 34.100 15

514 Natasha White Silver Blenheim 0.00 7.500 16 0.00 9.000 11 0.00 8.500 8 0.00 8.600 15 0.00 33.600 16

523 Carys Gale Silver Blenheim 0.00 7.500 16 0.00 8.900 13 0.00 8.400 12 0.00 8.600 15 0.00 33.400 17

Silver

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

435 Baileah Newport Age Gr Blenheim 0.00 9.900 1 0.00 8.800 1 0.00 9.000 1 0.00 9.000 1 0.00 36.700 1

Age Group

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

466 Arlie Bates Gold Blenheim 0.00 9.800 1 0.00 9.700 1 0.00 9.800 1 0.00 9.300 1 0.00 38.600 1

475 Daisy Brazendale Gold Riwaka 0.00 9.500 2 0.00 8.600 6 0.00 7.900 9 0.00 9.100 2 0.00 35.100 2

472 Dani Cooper Gold Nelson 0.00 9.300 3 0.00 9.000 3 0.00 7.800 10 0.00 8.900 6 0.00 35.000 3

473 Lola King Gold Nelson 0.00 8.800 4 0.00 9.200 2 0.00 8.000 6 0.00 9.000 4 0.00 35.000 3

467 Klaudia South Gold Hokitika 0.00 8.500 6 0.00 8.300 8 0.00 8.800 3 0.00 9.100 2 0.00 34.700 5

468 Shari Tacon Gold Hokitika 0.00 8.300 8 0.00 8.200 9 0.00 9.000 2 0.00 8.900 6 0.00 34.400 6

471 Millie Kappley Gold Nelson 0.00 8.600 5 0.00 8.700 5 0.00 7.800 10 0.00 8.700 8 0.00 33.800 7

465 Leta Jerrett Gold Blenheim 0.00 8.000 10 0.00 8.800 4 0.00 8.200 4 0.00 8.300 11 0.00 33.300 8

469 Aimee Jones Gold Hokitika 0.00 8.200 9 0.00 8.500 7 0.00 8.000 6 0.00 8.600 9 0.00 33.300 8

470 Jada Bentley Gold Nelson 0.00 8.400 7 0.00 8.200 9 0.00 8.100 5 0.00 8.500 10 0.00 33.200 10

474 Tessa Barnes Gold Riwaka 0.00 8.000 10 0.00 8.000 11 0.00 8.000 6 0.00 9.000 4 0.00 33.000 11

Gold 

15th July - 17th July 2016



 2016 Top of the South Gymnastics Competition

Num Name Level Club A V Pl A UB Pl A BB Pl A FX Pl SV AA Pl

463 Emily Pickering Elite Blenheim 0.00 8.800 1 0.00 8.900 2 0.00 8.000 1 0.00 8.600 1 0.00 34.300 1

462 Anne Petrie Elite Blenheim 0.00 7.500 4 0.00 9.200 1 0.00 7.900 2 0.00 8.400 2 0.00 33.000 2

464 Elizabeth Giles Elite Hokitika 0.00 7.800 3 0.00 8.000 4 0.00 7.500 3 0.00 8.000 3 0.00 31.300 3

461 Monica Shallcrass Elite Blenheim 0.00 8.000 2 0.00 8.600 3 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 16.600 4

Elite

15th July - 17th July 2016


